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Original Crossfire Brass Burner
60,000 BTU’S - for 18” Circular or Square Opening 27
84,000 BTU’s - for 18” Circular or Square Opening 28
120,000 BTU’s - for 24” Circular or Square Opening 29
180,000 BTU’s - for 30” Circular or Square Opening 30
240,000 BTU’s - for 30” Circular or Square Opening 31
290,000 BTU’s - for 36” Circular or Square Opening 32
300,000 BTU’s - for 42” Circular or Square Opening 33
350,000 BTU’s - for 48” Circular or Square Opening 34
450,000 BTU’s - for 60” Circular or Square Opening 35

Octogonal Crossfire Brass Burner
140,000 BTU’s - for 18” Circular or Square Opening 36
180,000 BTU’s - for 24” Circular or Square Opening 37
280,000 BTU’s - for 30” Circular or Square Opening 38
320,000 BTU’s - for 36” Circular or Square Opening 39
360,000 BTU’s - for 42” Circular or Square Opening 40

Circular Tree Style Crossfire Brass Burner
120,000 BTU’s - for 18” Circular Opening 41
120,000 BTU’s - for 24” Circular Opening (XL) 42
240,000 BTU’s - for 30” Circular Opening 43
440,000 BTU’s - for 42” Circular Opening 44
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Square Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner
120,000 BTU’s - for 18” Square Opening 45
240,000 BTU’s - for 30” Square Opening 46
400,000 BTU’s - for 36” Square Opening 47
500,000 BTU’s - for 42” Square Opening 48

Linear Crossfire Brass Burner
90,000 BTU’s - for 20” x 6” Opening 49
110,000 BTU’s - for 26” x 6” Opening 50
130,000 BTU’s - for 32” x 8” Opening 51
150,000 BTU’s - for 38” x 4” Opening 52
170,000 BTU’s - for 40” x 8” Opening 53
190,000 BTU’s - for 44” x 8” Opening 54
210,000 BTU’s - for 50” x 10” Opening 55
250,000 BTU’s - for 56” x 10” Opening 56
270,000 BTU’s - for 62” x 10” Opening 57

H-Style Crossfire Brass Burner
120,000 BTU’s - for 28” x 15” Opening 58
160,000 BTU’s - for 34” x 17” Opening 59
200,000 BTU’s - for 40” x 17” Opening 60
240,000 BTU’s - for 46” x 17” Opening 61
300,000 BTU’s - for 56” x 25” Opening 62
340,000 BTU’s - for 62” x 25” Opening 63

Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner
110,000 BTU’s - for 20” x 11” Opening 64
170,000 BTU’s - for 28” x 11” Opening 65
230,000 BTU’s - for 36” x 11” Opening 66
290,000 BTU’s - for 44” x 14” Opening 67
350,000 BTU’s - for 58” x 14” Opening 68
410,000 BTU’s - for 66” x 14” Opening 69
470,000 BTU’s - for 74” x 14” Opening 70

Double Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner
160,000 BTU’s - for 22” x 17” 71
240,000 BTU’s - for 29” x 17” 72
320,000 BTU’s - for 41” x 18” 73
400,000 BTU’s - for 50” x 18” 74
480,000 BTU’s - for 59” x 18” 75
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Ready to Finish Kits, Accessories and Parts
Circular Fire Pit Kits - Ready to Finish 76
Octogonal Fire Pit Kits - Ready to Finish 76-77
Square Fire Pit Kits - Ready to Finish 77
Rectangular/Linear Fire Pit Kits - Ready to Finish 78
Rectangular/Tree Style Fire Pit Kits - Ready to Finish 78
Universal Paver Kits - for Circular or Square Openings 79-82
Plates and Pans 83-86
Ignition Systems 87-88
Media - Logs and Glass 89

Covers 89-90
Parts - Ignition, Valves, Pilot, Flex Line, Fittings, etc. 91-92
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Suggested Media Qty’s
Burner/Pan Type All Lava Rock (Bags) 2” Lava Rock (Bags) 2” Glass (lbs.) 4” Glass (lbs.)

18” Circles 1 Bag 1 Bag 28 lbs. 55 lbs.
24” Circles 1 Bag 1 Bag 50 lbs. 100 lbs.
30” Circles 2 Bags 1 Bag 75 lbs. 150 lbs.
36” Circles 3 Bags 2 Bags 108 lbs. 215 lbs.
42” Circles 4 Bags 2 Bags 148 lbs. 295 lbs.
48” Circles 6 Bags 3 Bags 193 lbs. 385 lbs.
60” Circles 8 Bags 4 Bags 300 lbs. 600 lbs.

18” Squares 1 Bag 1 Bag 35 lbs. 70 lbs.
24” Squares 1 Bag 1 Bag 60 lbs. 120 lbs.
30” Squares 2 Bags 1 Bag 95 lbs. 190 lbs.
36” Squares 3 Bags 2 Bags 135 lbs. 270 lbs.
42” Squares 4 Bags 2 Bags 185 lbs. 370 lbs.
48” Squares 6 Bags 3 Bags 240 lbs. 480 lbs.
60” Squares 8 Bags 4 Bags 375 lbs. 750 lbs.

20”x6” Linears 1 Bag 1 Bag 13 lbs. 25 lbs.
26”x6” Linears 1 Bag 1 Bag 18 lbs. 35 lbs.
32”x8” Linears 1 Bag 1 Bag 28 lbs. 55 lbs.
38”x8” Linears 1 Bag 1 Bag 33 lbs. 65 lbs.
44”x8” Linears 1 Bag 1 Bag 38 lbs. 75 lbs.

50”x10” Linears 1 Bag 1 Bag 53 lbs. 105 lbs.
56”x10” Linears 1 Bag 1 Bag 60 lbs. 120 lbs.
62”x12” Linears 2 Bags 1 Bag 78 lbs. 155 lbs.

20”x11” Trees 1 Bag 1 Bag 23 lbs. 45 lbs.
28”x11” Trees 1 Bag 1 Bag 33 lbs. 65 lbs.
36”x11” Trees 1 Bag 1 Bag 43 lbs. 85 lbs.
44”x14” Trees 2 Bags 1 Bag 65 lbs. 130 lbs.
58”x14” Trees 2 Bags 1 Bag 85 lbs. 170 lbs.
66”x14” Trees 2 Bags 1 Bag 98 lbs. 195 lbs.
74”x14” Trees 2 Bags 1 Bag 108 lbs. 215 lbs.

28”x15” H’s 1 Bag 1 Bag 45 lbs. 90 lbs.
34”x17” H’s 2 Bags 1 Bag 60 lbs. 120 lbs.
40”x17” H’s 2 Bags 1 Bag 73 lbs. 145 lbs.
46”x17” H’s 2 Bags 1 Bag 83 lbs. 165 lbs.
56”x25” H’s 3 Bags 2 Bags 145 lbs. 290 lbs.
62”x25” H’s 3 Bags 2 Bags 163 lbs. 325 lbs.
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PLEASE REMEMBER

www.warming-trends.com/patents
PATENTED

SIX STEPS TO FIRE
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Scan here for a digital 
version of our  
Dealer Catalog

1

2

3

4

5

6

Determine the BTU (gas) supply at 
your fire feature location.

Measure the interior dimensions 
of your fire feature and choose the 
corresponding plate/pan size. 

Select burner based on plate/pan 
size and fuel type (natural gas or 
liquid propane.)

Choose the ignition system:  
match lit or a fully automatic  
ignition system.

Add optional electronic accessories: 
remote control options, dial timers, 
and emergency stop buttons.

Complete your fire feature with  
media: lava rock or fire glass,  
steel or ceramic logs.

• Plate/pan should be sized slightly smaller than 
the measurement of the opening to allow easier 
installation and removal for service.

• Manufacturer recommends a minimum 3” of 
clearance from all interior sides of enclosure  
to the nearest edge of burner to avoid damage  
to enclosure.

• For outdoor use only. Installation and service must  
be performed by a qualified installer, service 
agency, or gas supplier. Installation and use must 
follow all local codes.

• Follow all installation instructions and local codes.  
A copy of the Owner’s Guide and Instruction  
Manual can be found on our website:  
www.Warming-Trends.com
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INTERIOR DIMENSION CIRCULAR SQUARE

18"

CFB60 CFB60

CFB60XL CFB60XL

CFB84 CFB84

CFBCTL120 CFBST120

CFBO140 CFBO140

24"

CFB120 CFB120

CFBCTXL120 CFBO180

CFBO180

30"

CFB180 CFB180

CFB240 CFB240

CFBCT240 CFBST240

CFBO280 CFBO280

36"

CFB240 CFB240

CFB290 CFB290

CFBO280 CFBO280

CFBO320 CFBO320

CFBST400

42"

CFB350 CFB350

CFBCT440 CFBST500

CFBO360 CFBO360

48"
CFB350 CFB350

CFBO360 CFBO360

60" CFB450 CFB450

T E C H  T I P

Gas Insert Kits for Paver Fire Features are becoming 
more popular and Warming Trends offers kits – including 
burner, plate, flex line, and key valve kits - specifically 
designed to work with a variety of paver company block 
features. See page 41 for our Gas Insert Kit selections. 
 
Plate should be sized slightly smaller than the 
measurement of the opening. This allows easier 
installation and removal for service.

Scan here for a digital version 
of our Instruction Manual.

BURNER MATCH FOR COMMON  
INTERIOR DIMENSIONS

QUICK 
REFERENCE GUIDE
If you have a standard-sized fire feature, the chart below may help  
determine which Warming Trends burner will be the best fit for you.

for Circular or Square Fire Features
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I G N I T I O N  C O M PAT I B I L I T Y  C H A R T

T E C H  T I P Plate/pan should be sized slightly smaller than the measurement of the opening.  
This allows easier installation and removal for service.

Not all burners 
shown below. 

ORIGINAL

CFB60 18" X X X X X X X X X

CFB60XL 18" X X X X X X X X X

CFB84 18" X X X X X X X X X

CFB120 24" X X X X X X X X X

CFB180 30" X X X X X X X X

CFB240 30" X X X X X X X X

CFB290 36" X X X X X X X

CFB350 48" X X X X X X

CFB450 60" X X X X X

OCTAGONAL

CFBO140 18" X X X X X X X X

CFBO180 24" X X X X X X X X

CFBO280 30" X X X X X X X

CFBO320 36" X X X X X X

CFBO360 42" X X X X X X

TREE-STYLES

CFBT110 20" x 11" X X X X X X X X

CFBT170 28" x 11" X X X X X X X

CFBT230 36" x 11" X X X X X X X

CFBT290 44" x 14" X X X X X X

CFBT350 58" x 14" X X X X X

CFBT410 66" x 14" X X X X

CFBT470 74" x 14" X X X X

LINEAR

CFBL90 20" x 6" X X X X X X X X

CFBL110 26" x 6" X X X X X X X X

CFBL130 32" x 8" X X X X X X X X

CFBL150 38" x 8" X X X X X X X

CFBL190 44" x 8" X X X X X X X

CFBL210 50" x 10" X X X X X X X
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Effective Date August 1st, 2025

Last Edited July 26th, 2025

WARMING TRENDS PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

S40 Square AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

S40 - Push Button Ignition
WT103816BLK S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    N

WT103816GRY S40 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    N

WT103816SND S40 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    N

WT103816BRZ S40 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    N

WT103816BLU S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    TBD

WT103817BLK S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    N

WT103817GRY S40 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    N

WT103817SND S40 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    N

WT103817BRZ S40 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    N

WT103817BLU S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 220 lbs. 3,498.00$    TBD

S40 - Mercury Ignition
WT103818BLK S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    N

WT103818GRY S40 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    N

WT103818SND S40 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    N

WT103818BRZ S40 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    N

WT103818BLU S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    TBD

WT103819BLK S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    N

WT103819GRY S40 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    N

WT103819SND S40 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    N

WT103819BRZ S40 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    N

WT103819BLU S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 220 lbs. 4,287.00$    TBD

S40 - Platinum Ignition
WT103820BLK S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    N

WT103820GRY S40 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    N

WT103820SND S40 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    N

WT103820BRZ S40 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    N

WT103820BLU S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    TBD

WT103821BLK S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    N

WT103821GRY S40 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    N

WT103821SND S40 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    N

WT103821BRZ S40 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    N

WT103821BLU S40 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 220 lbs. 5,707.00$    TBD

140,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ 20" Square Ventiliating Pan ~ 20" Square Cover ~ 10" Top Ledge ~ 

Dimensions 40"x40"x10" ~ Weight 220 lbs. ~ Recessed Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan for Easy 

Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury or 

Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze and Charcoal

MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (62 LBS)
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S40 Square AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (62 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT104674 AON Soft Cover for the AON S40 -  $       130.00 TBD

WT104798 Glass Wind Guard for the AON S40 - 23.5" x 23.5" x 6" -  $       235.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The S40 AON requires 62 lbs - Order 

x7 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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S48 Square AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

S48 - Push Button Ignition
WT103822BLK S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    N

WT103822GRY S48 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    N

WT103822SND S48 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    N

WT103822BRZ S48 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    N

WT103822BLU S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    TBD

WT103823BLK S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    N

WT103823GRY S48 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    N

WT103823SND S48 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    N

WT103823BRZ S48 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    N

WT103823BLU S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    TBD

S48 - Mercury Ignition
WT103824BLK S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    N

WT103824GRY S48 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    N

WT103824SND S48 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    N

WT103824BRZ S48 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    N

WT103824BLU S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    TBD

WT103825BLK S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    N

WT103825GRY S48 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    N

WT103825SND S48 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    N

WT103825BRZ S48 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    N

WT103825BLU S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 270 lbs. 5,377.00$    TBD

S48 - Platinum Ignition
WT103826BLK S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    N

WT103826GRY S48 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    N

WT103826SND S48 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    N

WT103826BRZ S48 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    N

WT103826BLU S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    TBD

WT103827BLK S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    N

WT103827GRY S48 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    N

WT103827SND S48 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    N

WT103827BRZ S48 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    N

WT103827BLU S48 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 270 lbs. 6,797.00$    TBD

180,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ 28" Square Ventiliating Pan ~ 28" Square Cover ~ 10" Top Ledge ~ 

Dimensions 48"x48"x18" ~ Weight 270 lbs. ~ Recessed Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan for Easy 

Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury or 

Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze and Charcoal

MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (2 BAGS) OR GLASS (122 LBS)
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S48 Square AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED BLACK LAVA ROCK (2 BAGS) OR GLASS (122 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N
WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT104675 AON Soft Cover for the AON S48 -  $       145.00 TBD

WT104799 Glass Wind Guard for the AON S48 - 29.5" x 29.5" x 6" -  $       259.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The S48 AON requires 122 lbs - Order 

x13 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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S56 Square AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

S56 - Push Button Ignition
WT103828BLK S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    N

WT103828GRY S56 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    N

WT103828SND S56 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    N

WT103828BRZ S56 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    N

WT103828BLU S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    TBD

WT103829BLK S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    N

WT103829GRY S56 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    N

WT103829SND S56 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    N

WT103829BRZ S56 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    N

WT103829BLU S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 340 lbs. 5,399.00$    TBD

S56 - Mercury Ignition
WT103830BLK S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    N

WT103830GRY S56 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    N

WT103830SND S56 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    N

WT103830BRZ S56 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    N

WT103830BLU S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    TBD

WT103831BLK S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    N

WT103831GRY S56 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    N

WT103831SND S56 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    N

WT103831BRZ S56 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    N

WT103831BLU S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 340 lbs. 6,188.00$    TBD

S56 - Platinum Ignition
WT103832BLK S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    N

WT103832GRY S56 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    N

WT103832SND S56 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    N

WT103832BRZ S56 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    N

WT103832BLU S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    TBD

WT103833BLK S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    N

WT103833GRY S56 Square AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    N

WT103833SND S56 Square AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    N

WT103833BRZ S56 Square AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    N

WT103833BLU S56 Square AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 340 lbs. 7,608.00$    TBD

280,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ 36" Square Ventiliating Pan ~ 36" Square Cover ~ 10" Top Ledge ~ 

Dimensions 56"x56"x18" ~ Weight 340 lbs. ~ Recessed Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan for Easy 

Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury or 

Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze and Charcoal

MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (3 BAGS) OR GLASS (202 LBS)
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S56 Square AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED BLACK LAVA ROCK (3 BAGS) OR GLASS (202 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT164676 AON Soft Cover for the AON S56 -  $       160.00 TBD

WT104800 Glass Wind Guard for the AON S56 - 41.5" x 41.5" x 6" -  $       297.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD
WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD
WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The S56 AON requires 202 lbs - Order 

x21 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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R48 Rectangle AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

R48 - Push Button Ignition
WT103834BLK R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    N

WT103834GRY R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    N

WT103834SND R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    N

WT103834BRZ R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    N

WT103834BLU R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    TBD

WT103835BLK R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    N

WT103835GRY R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    N

WT103835SND R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    N

WT103835BRZ R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    N

WT103835BLU R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 220 lbs. 3,792.00$    TBD

R48 - Mercury Ignition
WT103836BLK R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    N

WT103836GRY R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    Y

WT103836SND R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    N

WT103836BRZ R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    Y

WT103836BLU R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    TBD

WT103837BLK R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    N

WT103837GRY R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    N

WT103837SND R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    N

WT103837BRZ R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    N

WT103837BLU R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 220 lbs. 4,581.00$    TBD

R48 - Platinum Ignition
WT103838BLK R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    N

WT103838GRY R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    N

WT103838SND R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    N

WT103838BRZ R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    N

WT103838BLU R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    TBD

WT103839BLK R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    N

WT103839GRY R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    N

WT103839SND R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    N

WT103839BRZ R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    N

WT103839BLU R48 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 220 lbs. 6,001.00$    TBD

170,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ 28"x10" Rectanglular Ventiliating Pan ~ 28"x10" Rectangular Cover ~ 

10" Top Ledge ~ Dimensions 48"x30"x18" ~ Weight 220 lbs. ~ Recessed Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan 

for Easy Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury 

or Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze and Charcoal

MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (44 LBS)
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R48 Rectangle AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (44 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT104677 AON Soft Cover for the AON R48 -  $       165.00 TBD

WT104801 Glass Wind Guard for the AON R48 - 29.5" x 13.5" x 6" -  $       259.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The R48 AON requires 44 lbs - Order 

x5 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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R60 Rectangle AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

R60 - Push Button Ignition
WT103840BLK R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 270 lbs. 4,539.00$    N

WT103840GRY R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 270 lbs. 4,539.00$    N

WT103840SND R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 270 lbs. 4,539.00$    N

WT103840BRZ R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 270 lbs.  $    4,539.00 N

WT103840BLU R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,539.00 TBD

WT103841BLK R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 270 lbs. 4,539.00$    N

WT103841GRY R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 270 lbs. 4,539.00$    N

WT103841SND R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 270 lbs. 4,539.00$    N

WT103841BRZ R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 270 lbs.  $    4,539.00 N

WT103841BLU R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP 270 lbs.  $    4,539.00 TBD

R60 - Mercury Ignition
WT103842BLK R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 N

WT103842GRY R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 N

WT103842SND R60 Rectangle Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 N

WT103842BRZ R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 N

WT103842BLU R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 TBD

WT103843BLK R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 N

WT103843GRY R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 N

WT103843SND R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 N

WT103843BRZ R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 N

WT103843BLU R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,328.00 TBD

R60 - Platinum Ignition
WT103844BLK R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 N

WT103844GRY R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 N

WT103844SND R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 N

WT103844BRZ R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 N

WT103844BLU R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 TBD

WT103845BLK R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 N

WT103845GRY R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 N

WT103845SND R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 N

WT103845BRZ R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 N

WT103845BLU R60 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,748.00 TBD

230,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ 40"x14" Rectanglular Ventiliating Pan ~ 40"x14" Rectangular Cover ~ 

10" Top Ledge ~ Dimensions 60"x34"x18" ~ Weight 270 lbs. ~ Recessed Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan 

for Easy Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury 

or Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze and Charcoal
MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (87 LBS)
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R60 Rectangle AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (87 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT104678 AON Soft Cover for the AON R60 -  $       170.00 TBD

WT104802 Glass Wind Guard for the AON R60 - 41.5" x 17.5" x 6" -  $       309.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The R60 AON requires 87 lbs - Order 

x9 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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R72 Rectangle AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

R72 - Push Button Ignition
WT103846BLK R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 330 lbs. 5,289.00$    N

WT103846GRY R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 330 lbs. 5,289.00$    N

WT103846SND R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 330 lbs. 5,289.00$    N

WT103846BRZ R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 330 lbs.  $    5,289.00 N

WT103846BLU R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 330 lbs.  $    5,289.00 TBD

WT103847BLK R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 330 lbs. 5,289.00$    N

WT103847GRY R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 330 lbs. 5,289.00$    N

WT103847SND R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 330 lbs. 5,289.00$    N

WT103847BRZ R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 330 lbs.  $    5,289.00 N

WT103847BLU R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 330 lbs.  $    5,289.00 TBD

R72 - Mercury Ignition
WT103848BLK R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 N

WT103848GRY R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 N

WT103848SND R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 N

WT103848BRZ R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 N

WT103848BLU R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 TBD

WT103849BLK R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 N

WT103849GRY R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 N

WT103849SND R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 N

WT103849BRZ R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 N

WT103849BLU R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 330 lbs.  $    6,078.00 TBD

R72 - Platinum Ignition
WT103850BLK R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 N

WT103850GRY R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), NG 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 N

WT103850SND R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 N

WT103850BRZ R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 N

WT103850BLU R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 TBD

WT103851BLK R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 N

WT103851GRY R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL (Grey), LP 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 N

WT103851SND R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 N

WT103851BRZ R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 N

WT103851BLU R72 Rect. AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 330 lbs.  $    7,498.00 TBD

MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (2 BAGS) OR GLASS (118 LBS)

290,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ 52"x18" Rectanglular Ventiliating Pan ~ 52"x18" Rectangular Cover ~ 

10" Top Ledge ~ Dimensions 72"x38"x18" ~ Weight 330 lbs. ~ Recessed Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan 

for Easy Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury 

or Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze and Charcoal
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R72 Rectangle AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED BLACK LAVA ROCK (2 BAG) OR GLASS (118 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT104679 AON Soft Cover for the AON R72 -  $       180.00 TBD

WT104803 Glass Wind Guard for the AON R72 - 53.5" x 19.5" x 6" -  $       334.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The R72 AON requires 118 lbs - Order 

x12 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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C36 Circular AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

C36 - Push Button Ignition
WT104851BLK C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 195 lbs. 3,276.00$    TBD

WT104851GRY C36 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    3,276.00 TBD

WT104851SND C36 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    3,276.00 TBD

WT104851BRZ C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    3,276.00 TBD

WT104851BLU C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    3,276.00 TBD

WT104852BLK C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 195 lbs. 3,276.00$    TBD

WT104852GRY C36 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    3,276.00 TBD

WT104852SND C36 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    3,276.00 TBD

WT104852BRZ C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    3,276.00 TBD

WT104852BLU C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    3,276.00 TBD

C36 - Mercury Ignition
WT104853BLK C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 195 lbs. 4,067.00$    TBD

WT104853GRY C36 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    4,067.00 TBD

WT104853SND C36 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    4,067.00 TBD

WT104853BRZ C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    4,067.00 TBD

WT104853BLU C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    4,067.00 TBD

WT104853BLK C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 195 lbs. 4,067.00$    TBD

WT104853GRY C36 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    4,067.00 TBD

WT104853SND C36 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    4,067.00 TBD

WT104853BRZ C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    4,067.00 TBD

WT104853BLU C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    4,067.00 TBD

C36 - Platinum Ignition
WT104855BLK C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 195 lbs. 5,535.00$    TBD

WT104855GRY C36 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    5,535.00 TBD

WT104855SND C36 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    5,535.00 TBD

WT104855BRZ C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    5,535.00 TBD

WT104855BLU C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 195 lbs.  $    5,535.00 TBD

WT104856BLK C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 195 lbs. 5,535.00$    TBD

WT104856GRY C36 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    5,535.00 TBD

WT104856SND C36 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    5,535.00 TBD

WT104856BRZ C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    5,535.00 TBD

WT104856BLU C36 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 195 lbs.  $    5,535.00 TBD

120,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ Dimensions 36"x18" ~ 9" Top Ledge ~ Weight 195 lbs. ~ Recessed 

Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan for Easy Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe 

Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury or Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze, Charcoal and 

Blue

MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (54 LBS)
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C36 Rectangle AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (54 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT105017 AON C36 Soft Cover -  $       121.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD
WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The C36 AON requires 54 lbs - Order 

x6 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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C42 Circular AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

C42 - Push Button Ignition
WT104857BLK C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 230 lbs. 3,722.00$    TBD

WT104857GRY C42 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    3,722.00 TBD

WT104857SND C42 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    3,722.00 TBD

WT104857BRZ C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    3,722.00 TBD

WT104857BLU C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    3,722.00 TBD

WT104858BLK C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 230 lbs. 3,722.00$    TBD

WT104858GRY C42 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    3,722.00 TBD

WT104858SND C42 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    3,722.00 TBD

WT104858BRZ C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    3,722.00 TBD

WT104858BLU C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    3,722.00 TBD

C42 - Mercury Ignition
WT104859BLK C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 230 lbs. 4,513.00$    TBD

WT104859GRY C42 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    4,513.00 TBD

WT104859SND C42 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    4,513.00 TBD

WT104859BRZ C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    4,513.00 TBD

WT104859BLU C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    4,513.00 TBD

WT104860BLK C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 230 lbs. 4,513.00$    TBD

WT104860GRY C42 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    4,513.00 TBD

WT104860SND C42 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    4,513.00 TBD

WT104860BRZ C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    4,513.00 TBD

WT104860BLU C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    4,513.00 TBD

C42 - Platinum Ignition
WT104861BLK C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 230 lbs. 5,981.00$    TBD

WT104861GRY C42 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    5,981.00 TBD

WT104861SND C42 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    5,981.00 TBD

WT104861BRZ C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    5,981.00 TBD

WT104861BLU C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 230 lbs.  $    5,981.00 TBD

WT104862BLK C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 230 lbs. 5,981.00$    TBD

WT104862GRY C42 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    5,981.00 TBD

WT104862SND C42 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    5,981.00 TBD

WT104862BRZ C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    5,981.00 TBD

WT104862BLU C42 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 230 lbs.  $    5,981.00 TBD

140,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ Dimensions 42"x18" ~ 10" Top Ledge ~ Weight 230 lbs. ~ Recessed 

Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan for Easy Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe 

Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury or Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze, Charcoal and 

Blue

MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (80 LBS)
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C42 Rectangle AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED BLACK LAVA ROCK (1 BAG) OR GLASS (80 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT105018 AON C42 Soft Cover -  $       136.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD
WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The C42 AON requires 80 lbs - Order 

x8 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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C48 Circular AON Fire Table

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

C48 - Push Button Ignition
WT104863BLK C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    TBD

WT104863GRY C48 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,588.00 TBD

WT104863SND C48 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,588.00 TBD

WT104863BRZ C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,588.00 TBD

WT104863BLU C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,588.00 TBD

WT104864BLK C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 270 lbs. 4,588.00$    TBD

WT104864GRY C48 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,588.00 TBD

WT104864SND C48 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,588.00 TBD

WT104864BRZ C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,588.00 TBD

WT104864BLU C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    4,588.00 TBD

C48 - Mercury Ignition
WT104865BLK C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 270 lbs. 5,379.00$    TBD

WT104865CHL C48 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,379.00 TBD

WT104865SND C48 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,379.00 TBD

WT104865BRZ C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,379.00 TBD

WT104865BLU C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,379.00 TBD

WT104866BLK C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 270 lbs. 5,379.00$    TBD

WT104866GRY C48 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,379.00 TBD

WT104866SND C48 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,379.00 TBD

WT104866BRZ C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,379.00 TBD

WT104866BLU C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    5,379.00 TBD

C48 - Platinum Ignition
WT104867BLK C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, NG NEW! 270 lbs. 6,847.00$    TBD

WT104867GRY C48 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,847.00 TBD

WT104867SND C48 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,847.00 TBD

WT104867BRZ C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, NGNEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,847.00 TBD

WT104867BLU C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, NG NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,847.00 TBD

WT104868BLK C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLACK, LP NEW! 270 lbs. 6,847.00$    TBD

WT104868GRY C48 Circular AON Fire Table, CHARCOAL, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,847.00 TBD

WT104868SND C48 Circular AON Fire Table, SAND PEBBLE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,847.00 TBD

WT104868BRZ C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BRONZE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,847.00 TBD

WT104868BLU C48 Circular AON Fire Table, BLUE, LP NEW! 270 lbs.  $    6,847.00 TBD

180,000 BTU CROSSFIRE Burner w/WATERSTOP Fitting ~ Dimensions 48"x18" ~ 10" Top Ledge ~ Weight 270 lbs. ~ Recessed 

Control Box ~ Detatchable Faceplate and Lift-Out Pan for Easy Installation/Maintenace ~ Adjustable Leveling Feet ~ Inset Toe 

Kick ~ Available Igniton Systems: Push Button, Merury or Platinum ~ Available Colors Black, Sand Pebble, Bronze, Charcoal and 

Blue

MEDIA NOT INCLUDED - RECOMMENDED MEDIA BLACK LAVA ROCK (2 BAG) OR GLASS (130 LBS)
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C48 Circular AON Fire Table
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Media Required - RECOMMENDED BLACK LAVA ROCK (2 BAG) OR GLASS (130 LBS)

WTBLR
Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 

Cubic Foot
-  $         55.00 Y

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones 50 lbs.  $       144.00 Y

WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Additional Accessories
WT105019 AON C48 Soft Cover -  $       151.00 TBD

WT104553BLK Black 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD
WT104553GRY Charcoal 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD
WT104553SND Sand Pebble 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

WT104553BNZ Bronze 20 LB Tank Cover + Lid (20.25” H x 18” D x 18”W) 20 lbs.  $       327.00 TBD

Warming Trends Glass sold in 10lb increments - The C48 AON requires 130 lbs - Order 

x13 of Warming Trends Glass or use alternative glass option
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CFB60 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB60NG 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner - NG 4 lbs.  $       299.00 N

WTCFB60LP 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner - LP 4 lbs.  $       299.00 N

Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFB60NGFK1 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit - NG 9 lbs.  $       496.00 N

WTCFB60LPFK1 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit - LP 9 lbs.  $       496.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB60NGALPL18

C
7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 18” Circular Plate - NG 9 lbs.  $       420.00 N

WTCFB60LPALPL18C 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 18” Circular Plate - LP 9 lbs.  $       420.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB60NGALPL18

CFK1

7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner, 18” Circular Plate and 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
13 lbs.  $       619.00 N

WTCFB60LPALPL18C

FK1

7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner, 18” Circular Plate and 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
13 lbs.  $       619.00 N

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB60NGALPL18

S
7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 18” Square Plate - NG 10 lbs.  $       420.00 N

WTCFB60LPALPL18S 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 18” Square Plate - LP 10 lbs.  $       420.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB60NGALPL18

SFK1

7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner, 18” Square Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
14 lbs.  $       619.00 N

WTCFB60LPALPL18S

FK1

7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner, 18” Square Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
14 lbs.  $       619.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular or Square Openings 18" or Larger ~ 60,000 BTU's
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CFB84 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB84NG 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner - NG 4 lbs.  $       340.00 N

WTCFB84LP 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner - LP 4 lbs.  $       340.00 N

Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFB84NGFK1
7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

NG
9 lbs.  $       538.00 N

WTCFB84LPFK1 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 9 lbs.  $       538.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB84NGALPL18

C
7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 18” Circular Plate - NG 9 lbs.  $       460.00 N

WTCFB84LPALPL18C 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 18” Circular Plate - LP 9 lbs.  $       460.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB84NGALPL18

CFK1

7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner, 18” Circular Plate and 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
13 lbs.  $       659.00 N

WTCFB84LPALPL18C

FK1

7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner, 18” Circular Plate and 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
13 lbs.  $       659.00 N

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB84NGALPL18

S
7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 18” Square Plate - NG 10 lbs.  $       460.00 N

WTCFB84LPALPL18S 7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner and 18” Square Plate - LP 10 lbs.  $       460.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB84NGALPL18

SFK1

7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner, 18” Square Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
14 lbs.  $       659.00 N

WTCFB84LPALPL18S

FK1

7.5" x 7.5" Original Brass Burner, 18” Square Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
14 lbs.  $       659.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular or Square Openings 18" or Larger ~ 84,000 BTU's
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CFB120 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB120NG 13" x 13" Original Brass Burner - NG 7.6 lbs.  $       517.00 N

WTCFB120LP 13" x 13" Original Brass Burner - LP 7.6 lbs.  $       517.00 N

Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB120NGFK1 13" x 13" Original Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 13 lbs.  $       713.00 N

WTCFB120LPFK1 13" x 13" Original Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 13 lbs.  $       713.00 Y

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB120NGALPL2

4C
13" x 13" Original Brass Burner and 24” Circular Plate - NG 15 lbs.  $       747.00 N

WTCFB120LPALPL24

C
13" x 13" Original Brass Burner and 24” Circular Plate - LP 15 lbs.  $       747.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB120NGALPL2

4CFK1

13" x 13" Original Brass Burner, 24” Circular Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
19 lbs.  $       945.00 Y

WTCFB120LPALPL24

CFK1

13" x 13" Original Brass Burner, 24” Circular Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
19 lbs.  $       945.00 Y

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB120NGALPL2 13" x 13" Original Brass Burner and 24” Square Plate - NG 17 lbs.  $       747.00 N
WTCFB120LPALPL24

S
13" x 13" Original Brass Burner and 24” Square Plate - LP 17 lbs.  $       747.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB120NGALPL2

4SFK1

13" x 13" Original Brass Burner, 24” Square Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
21 lbs.  $       945.00 N

WTCFB120LPALPL24

SFK1

13" x 13" Original Brass Burner, 24” Square Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
21 lbs.  $       945.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular or Square Openings 24" or Larger ~ 120,000 BTU's

Page 29



CFB180 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB180NG 17" x 15" Original Brass Burner - NG 9 lbs.  $       769.00 N

WTCFB180LP 17" x 15" Original Brass Burner - LP 9 lbs.  $       769.00 N

Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB180NGFK1 17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 15 lbs.  $       978.00 Y

WTCFB180LPFK1 17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 15 lbs.  $       978.00 Y

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB180NGALPL3 17" x 15" Original Brass Burner and 30” Circular Plate - NG 21 lbs.  $    1,078.00 N
WTCFB180LPALPL30

C
17" x 15" Original Brass Burner and 30” Circular Plate - LP 21 lbs.  $    1,078.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB180NGALPL3

0CFK1

17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 30” Circular Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) - NG
25 lbs.  $    1,287.00 Y

WTCFB180LPALPL30

CFK1

17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 30” Circular Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) - LP
25 lbs.  $    1,287.00 Y

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB180NGALPL3

0S
17" x 15" Original Brass Burner and 30” Square Plate - NG 24 lbs.  $    1,078.00 N

WTCFB180LPALPL30

S
17" x 15" Original Brass Burner and 30” Square Plate - LP 24 lbs.  $    1,078.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB180NGALPL3

0SFK1

17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 30” Square Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) + NG
28 lbs.  $    1,287.00 N

WTCFB180LPALPL30

SFK1

17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 30” Square Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) + LP
28 lbs.  $    1,287.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular or Square Openings 30" or Larger ~ 180,000 BTU's
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CFB240 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB240NG 19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner - NG 12 lbs.  $       897.00 N

WTCFB240LP 19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner - LP 12 lbs.  $       897.00 N

Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB240NGFK1 19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 18 lbs.  $    1,107.00 Y

WTCFB240LPFK1 19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 18 lbs.  $    1,107.00 Y

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB240NGALPL3 19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner and 30” Circular Plate - NG 26 lbs.  $    1,209.00 N
WTCFB240LPALPL30

C
19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner and 30” Circular Plate - LP 26 lbs.  $    1,209.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit
WTCFB240NGALPL3

0CFK1

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 30” Circular Plate, 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
32 lbs.  $    1,417.00 Y

WTCFB240LPALPL30

CFK1

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 30” Circular Plate, 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
32 lbs.  $    1,417.00 Y

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB240NGALPL3

0S
19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner and 30” Square Plate - NG 28 lbs.  $    1,209.00 N

WTCFB240LPALPL30

S
19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner and 30” Square Plate - LP 28 lbs.  $    1,209.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFB240NGALPL3

0SFK1

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 30” Square Plate, 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
33 lbs.  $    1,417.00 N

WTCFB240LPALPL30

SFK1

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 30” Square Plate, 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
33 lbs.  $    1,417.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular or Square Openings 30" or Larger ~ 240,000 BTU's
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CFB290 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB290NG 21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner - NG 12 lbs.  $    1,077.00 N

WTCFB290LP 21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner - LP 12 lbs.  $    1,077.00 N

Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFB290NGFK2
21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

NG
18 lbs.  $    1,505.00 Y

WTCFB290LPFK2
21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit and 

FIT250 Connection Fitting - LP
18 lbs.  $    1,505.00 Y

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB290NGALPL3

6C
21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner with 36” Circular Plate - NG 30 lbs.  $    1,545.00 N

WTCFB290LPALPL36

C
21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner with 36” Circular Plate - LP 30 lbs.  $    1,545.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFB290NGALPL3

6CFK2

21.5" x 21.5"  Original Brass Burner, 36” Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
36 lbs.  $    1,973.00 Y

WTCFB290LPALPL36

CFK2

21.5" x 21.5"  Original Brass Burner, 36” Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
36 lbs.  $    1,973.00 Y

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB290NGALPL3

6S
21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner with 36” Square Plate - NG 77 lbs.  $    1,545.00 N

WTCFB290LPALPL36

S
21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner with 36” Square Plate - LP 77 lbs.  $    1,545.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFB290NGALPL3

6SFK2

21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 36” Square Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
83 lbs.  $    1,973.00 N

WTCFB290LPALPL36

SFK2

21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 36” Square Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
83 lbs.  $    1,973.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Circular or Square Openings 36" or Larger ~ 290,000 BTU's
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CFB300 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB300NG 30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner - NG 23 lbs.  $    1,253.00 N

WTCFB300LP 30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner - LP 23 lbs.  $    1,253.00 N

Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFB300NGFK2
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

NG
37 lbs.  $    1,685.00 Y

WTCFB300LPFK2
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

LP
37 lbs.  $    1,685.00 Y

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB300NGALPL4

2C
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner with 42” Circular Plate - NG 111 lbs.  $    1,876.00 N

WTCFB300LPALPL42

C
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner with 42” Circular Plate - LP 111 lbs.  $    1,876.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFB300NGALPL4

2CFK2

30.5" x 30.5"  Original Brass Burner, 42” Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
117 lbs.  $    2,308.00 N

WTCFB300LPALPL42

CFK2

30.5" x 30.5"  Original Brass Burner, 42” Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
117 lbs.  $    2,308.00 N

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB300NGALPL4

2S
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner with 42” Square Plate - NG 112 lbs.  $    1,876.00 N

WTCFB300LPALPL42

S
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner with 42” Square Plate - LP 112 lbs.  $    1,876.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFB300NGALPL4

2SFK2

30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 42” Square Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
118 lbs.  $    2,308.00 N

WTCFB300LPALPL42

SFK2

30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 42” Square Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
118 lbs.  $    2,308.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Circular or Square Openings 42" or Larger ~ 300,000 BTU's
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CFB350 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB350NG 30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner - NG 23 lbs.  $    1,442.00 N

WTCFB350LP 30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner - LP 23 lbs.  $    1,442.00 N

Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFB350NGFK2
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

NG
33 lbs.  $    1,872.00 N

WTCFB350LPFK2
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

LP
33 lbs.  $    1,872.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB350NGALPL4

8C
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner with 48” Circular Plate - NG 108 lbs.  $    2,243.00 N

WTCFB350LPALPL48

C
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner with 48” Circular Plate - LP 108 lbs.  $    2,243.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFB350NGALPL4

8CFK2

30.5" x 30.5"  Original Brass Burner, 48” Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
115 lbs.  $    2,672.00 N

WTCFB350LPALPL48

CFK2

30.5" x 30.5"  Original Brass Burner, 48” Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
115 lbs.  $    2,672.00 N

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB350NGALPL4

8S
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner with 48” Square Plate - NG 118 lbs.  $    2,243.00 N

WTCFB350LPALPL48

S
30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner with 48” Square Plate - LP 118 lbs.  $    2,243.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFB350NGALPL4

8SFK2

30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 48” Square Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
125 lbs.  $    2,672.00 N

WTCFB350LPALPL48

SFK2

30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 48” Square Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
125 lbs.  $    2,672.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Circular or Square Openings 48" or Larger ~ 350,000 BTU's
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CFB450 Original Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Burner Only
WTCFB450NG 46" x 46" Original Brass Burner - NG 81 lbs.  $    2,252.00 N

WTCFB450LP 46" x 46" Original Brass Burner - LP 81 lbs.  $    2,252.00 N

Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFB450NGFK2
46" x 46" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

NG
94 lbs.  $    2,683.00 N

WTCFB450LPFK2 46" x 46" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP 94 lbs.  $    2,683.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFB450NGALPL6

0C
46" x 46" Original Brass Burner with 60” Circular Plate - NG 144 lbs.  $    3,479.00 N

WTCFB450LPALPL60

C
46" x 46" Original Brass Burner with 60” Circular Plate - LP 144 lbs.  $    3,479.00 N

Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFB450NGALPL6

0CFK2

46" x 46"  Original Brass Burner, 60” Circular Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
151 lbs.  $    3,911.00 N

WTCFB450LPALPL60

CFK2

46" x 46"  Original Brass Burner, 60” Circular Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
151 lbs.  $    3,911.00 N

Burner with Square Plate
WTCFB450NGALPL6

0S
46" x 46" Original Brass Burner with 60” Square Plate - NG 159 lbs.  $    3,479.00 N

WTCFB450LPALPL60

S
46" x 46" Original Brass Burner with 60” Square Plate - LP 159 lbs.  $    3,479.00 N

Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFB450NGALPL6

0SFK2

46" x 46" Original Brass Burner, 60” Square Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex 

Line Kit (FK2) - NG
166 lbs.  $    3,911.00 N

WTCFB450LPALPL60

SFK2

46" x 46" Original Brass Burner, 60” Square Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex 

Line Kit (FK2) - LP
166 lbs.  $    3,911.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Circular or Square Openings 60" or Larger ~ 450,000 BTU's
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CFBO140 Octagonal Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Octagonal Burner Only
WTCFBO140NG 12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner - NG 9 lbs.  $       809.00 N

WTCFBO140LP 12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner - LP 9 lbs.  $       809.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBO140NGFK1
12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

NG
14 lbs.  $    1,017.00 Y

WTCFBO140LPFK1
12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

LP
14 lbs.  $    1,017.00 Y

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFBO140NGALPL

18C

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 18" Circular Plate - 

NG
13 lbs.  $       929.00 N

WTCFBO140LPALPL 12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 18" Circular Plate - LP 13 lbs.  $       929.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBO140NGALPL

18CFK1

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 18" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
18 lbs.  $    1,137.00 Y

WTCFBO140LPALPL

18CFK1

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 18" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
18 lbs.  $    1,137.00 Y

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate
WTCFBO140NGALPL

18S
12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 18" Square Plate - NG -  $       929.00 N

WTCFBO140LPALPL 12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 18" Square Plate - LP -  $       929.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBO140NGALPL

18SFK1

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 18" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
-  $    1,137.00 N

WTCFBO140LPALPL

18SFK1

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 18" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
-  $    1,137.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular or Square Openings 18" or Larger ~ 140,000 BTU's
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CFBO180 Octagonal Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Octagonal Burner Only
WTCFBO180NG 14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner - NG 10 lbs.  $    1,090.00 N

WTCFBO180LP 14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner - LP 10 lbs.  $    1,090.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBO180NGFK1
14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

NG
15 lbs.  $    1,298.00 Y

WTCFBO180LPFK1
14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

LP
15 lbs.  $    1,298.00 Y

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFBO180NGALPL

24C

14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner with 24" Circular Plate - 

NG
16 lbs.  $    1,321.00 N

WTCFBO180LPALPL 14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner with 24" Circular Plate - 16 lbs.  $    1,321.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBO180NGALPL

24CFK1

14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 24" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
21 lbs.  $    1,530.00 Y

WTCFBO180LPALPL

24CFK1

14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 24" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
21 lbs.  $    1,530.00 Y

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate
WTCFBO180NGALPL

24S

14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner with 24" Square Plate - 

NG
-  $    1,321.00 N

WTCFBO180LPALPL 14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner with 24" Square Plate - -  $    1,321.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBO180NGALPL

24SFK1

14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 24" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
-  $    1,530.00 N

WTCFBO180LPALPL

24SFK1

14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 24" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
-  $    1,530.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular or Square Openings 18" or Larger ~ 180,000 BTU's
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CFBO280 Octagonal Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Octagonal Burner Only
WTCFBO280NG 22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner - NG 13 lbs.  $    1,287.00 N

WTCFBO280LP 22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner - LP 13 lbs.  $    1,287.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBO280NGFK2
22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - NG
35 lbs.  $    1,716.00 Y

WTCFBO280LPFK2
22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - LP
35 lbs.  $    1,716.00 Y

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFBO280NGALPL

30C

22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner with 30" Circular Plate - 

NG
36 lbs.  $    1,598.00 N

WTCFBO280LPALPL 22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner with 30" Circular Plate - 36 lbs.  $    1,598.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBO280NGALPL

30CFK2

22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 30" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
44 lbs.  $    2,026.00 Y

WTCFBO280LPALPL

30CFK2

22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 30" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
44 lbs.  $    2,026.00 Y

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate
WTCFBO280NGALPL

30S

22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner with 30" Square Plate - 

NG
-  $    1,598.00 N

WTCFBO280LPALPL 22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner with 30" Square Plate - -  $    1,598.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBO280NGALPL

30CFK2

22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 30" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
44 lbs.  $    2,026.00 Y

WTCFBO280LPALPL

30CFK2

22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 30" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
44 lbs.  $    2,026.00 Y

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Circular or Square Openings 30" or Larger ~ 280,000 BTU's
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CFBO320 Octagonal Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Octagonal Burner Only
WTCFBO320NG 24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner - NG -  $    1,598.00 N

WTCFBO320LP 24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner - LP -  $    1,598.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBO320NGFK2
24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - NG
-  $    2,029.00 N

WTCFBO320LPFK2
24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - LP
-  $    2,029.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFBO320NGALPL

36C

24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 36" Circular Plate - 

NG
-  $    2,064.00 N

WTCFBO320LPALPL

36C
24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 36" Circular Plate - LP -  $    2,064.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBO320NGALPL

36CFK2

24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 36" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
-  $    2,496.00 N

WTCFBO320LPALPL

36CFK2

24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 36" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
-  $    2,496.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate
WTCFBO320NGALPL

36S
24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 36" Square Plate - NG -  $    2,064.00 N

WTCFBO320LPALPL

36S
24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 36" Square Plate - LP -  $    2,064.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBO320NGALPL

36SFK2

24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 36" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
-  $    2,496.00 N

WTCFBO320LPALPL

36SFK2

24.5" x 24.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 36" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
-  $    2,496.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Circular or Square Openings 36" or Larger ~ 320,000 BTU's

Page 39



CFBO360 Octagonal Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Octagonal Burner Only
WTCFBO360NG 29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner - NG 22 lbs.  $    1,907.00 N

WTCFBO360LP 29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner - LP 22 lbs.  $    1,907.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBO360NGFK2
29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - NG
39 lbs.  $    2,338.00 Y

WTCFBO360LPFK2
29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - LP
39 lbs.  $    2,338.00 Y

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate
WTCFBO360NGALPL

42C

29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 42" Circular Plate - 

NG
105 lbs.  $    2,530.00 N

WTCFBO360LPALPL 29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 42" Circular Plate - LP 105 lbs.  $    2,530.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Circular Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBO360NGALPL

42CFK2

29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 42" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
302 lbs.  $    2,960.00 Y

WTCFBO360LPALPL

42CFK2

29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 42" Circular Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
302 lbs.  $    2,960.00 Y

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate
WTCFBO360NGALPL

42S
29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 42" Square Plate - NG -  $    2,530.00 N

WTCFBO360LPALPL 29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner with 42" Square Plate - LP -  $    2,530.00 N

Octagonal Burner with Square Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBO360NGALPL

42SFK2

29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 42" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
-  $    2,960.00 N

WTCFBO360LPALPL

42SFK2

29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 42" Square Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
-  $    2,960.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Circular or Square Openings 42" or Larger ~ 360,000 BTU's

Page 40



CFBCTL120 Circular Tree Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Circular Tree Burner Only
WTCFBCTL120NG 11" x 10" Circular Tree Brass Burner - NG -  $       597.00 N

WTCFBCTL120LP 11" x 10" Circular Tree Brass Burner - LP -  $       597.00 N

Circular Tree Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBCTL120NGFK

1

11" x 10" Circular Tree Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1)  

- NG
-  $       794.00 N

WTCFBCTL120LPFK1
11" x 10" Circular Tree Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1)  

- LP
-  $       794.00 N

Circular Plate Only
WTALPL18C 18” Circular Aluminum Plate - 120.00$       Y

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular Openings 18" or Larger ~ 120,000 BTU's
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CFBCTXL120 Circular Tree Extra Large Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Circular Tree Burner Only
WTCFBCTXL120NG 13" x 16" Circular Tree Extra Large Brass Burner - NG -  $       716.00 N

WTCFBCTXL120LP 13" x 16" Circular Tree Extra Large Brass Burner - LP -  $       716.00 N

Circular Tree Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBCTXL120NGF

K1

11" x 10" Circular Tree Extra Large Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1)  - NG
-  $       914.00 N

WTCFBCTXL120LPFK

1

11" x 10" Circular Tree Extra Large Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1)  - LP
-  $       914.00 N

Circular Plate Only
WTALPL24C 24” Circular Aluminum Plate - 232.00$       Y

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular Openings 24" or Larger ~ 120,000 BTU's
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CFBCT240 Circular Tree Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Circular Tree Burner Only
WTCFBCT240NG 18" x 24.25" Circular Tree Brass Burner - NG -  $    1,282.00 N

WTCFBCT240LP 18" x 24.25" Circular Tree Brass Burner - LP -  $    1,282.00 N

Circular Tree Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBCT240NGFK1
18" x 24.25" Circular Tree Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1)  - NG
-  $    1,490.00 N

WTCFBCT240LPFK1
18" x 24.25" Circular Tree Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1)  - LP
-  $    1,490.00 N

Circular Plate Only
WTALPL30C 30” Circular Aluminum Plate - 310.00$       Y

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Circular Openings 30" or Larger ~ 240,000 BTU's
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CFBCT440 Circular Tree Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Circular Tree Burner Only
WTCFBCT440NG 30.25" x 34" Circular Tree Brass Burner - NG -  $    2,030.00 N

WTCFBCT440LP 30.25" x 34" Circular Tree Brass Burner - LP -  $    2,030.00 N

Circular Tree Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBCT440NGFK2
30.25" x 34" Circular Tree Brass Burner and Dual 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK2)  - NG
-  $    2,461.00 N

WTCFBCT440LPFK2
30.25" x 34" Circular Tree Brass Burner and Dual 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK2)  - LP
-  $    2,461.00 N

Circular Plate Only
WTALPL42C 42” Circular Aluminum Plate - 624.00$       Y

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Circular Openings 42" or Larger ~ 440,000 BTU's

Page 44



CFBST120 Square Tree Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Square Tree Burner Only
WTCFBST120NG 10" x 11.25" Square Tree Brass Burner - NG -  $       628.00 N

WTCFBST120LP 10" x 11.25" Square Tree Brass Burner - LP -  $       628.00 N

Square Tree Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBST120NGFK1
10" x 11.25" Square Tree Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1)  - NG
-  $       825.00 N

WTCFBST120LPFK1
10" x 11.25" Square Tree Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1)  - LP
-  $       825.00 N

Square Plate Only
WTALPL18S 18” Square Aluminum Plate - 120.00$       Y

For Square Openings 18" or Larger ~ 120,000 BTU's

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple
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CFBST240 Square Tree Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Square Tree Burner Only
WTCFBST240NG 20" x 18" Square Tree Brass Burner - NG -  $    1,281.00 N

WTCFBST240LP 20" x 18" Square Tree Brass Burner - LP -  $    1,281.00 N

Square Tree Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBST240NGFK1
20" x 18" Square Tree Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1)  - 

NG
-  $    1,488.00 N

WTCFBST240LPFK1
20" x 18" Square Tree Brass Burner and 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1)  - 

LP
-  $    1,488.00 N

Square Plate Only
WTALPL30S 30” Square Aluminum Plate - 310.00$       Y

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Square Openings 30" or Larger ~ 240,000 BTU's
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CFBST400 Square Tree Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Square Tree Burner Only
WTCFBST400NG 28" x 24.5" Square Tree Brass Burner - NG -  $    1,937.00 N

WTCFBST400LP 28" x 24.5" Square Tree Brass Burner - LP -  $    1,937.00 N

Square Tree Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBST400NGFK2
28" x 24.5" Square Tree Brass Burner and Dual 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK2)  - NG
-  $    2,368.00 N

WTCFBST400LPFK2
28" x 24.5" Square Tree Brass Burner and Dual 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK2)  - LP
-  $    2,368.00 N

Square Plate Only
WTALPL36S 36” Square Aluminum Plate - 467.00$       Y

For Square Openings 36" or Larger ~ 400,000 BTU's

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBST500 Square Tree Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Square Tree Burner Only
WTCFBST500NG 31.25" x 30.5" Square Tree Brass Burner - NG -  $    2,375.00 N

WTCFBST500LP 31.25" x 30.5" Square Tree Brass Burner - LP -  $    2,375.00 N

Square Tree Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBST500NGFK2
31.25" x 30.5" Square Tree Brass Burner and Dual 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK2)  - NG
-  $    2,806.00 N

WTCFBST500LPFK2
31.25" x 30.5"" Square Tree Brass Burner and Dual 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK2)  - LP
-  $    2,806.00 N

Square Plate Only
WTALPL42S 42” Square Aluminum Plate - 624.00$       Y

For Square Openings 42" or Larger ~ 500,000 BTU's

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBL90 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL90NG 18” Linear Brass Burner - NG 4 lbs.  $       381.00 N

WTCFBL90LP 18” Linear Brass Burner - LP 4 lbs.  $       381.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate
WTCFBL90NGALPL2

06
18" Linear Brass Burner with 20" x 6” Plate - NG 7 lbs.  $       451.00 N

WTCFBL90LPALPL20

6
18" Linear Brass Burner with 20" x 6” Plate - LP 7 lbs.  $       451.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL90NGALPL2

06FK1

18” Linear Brass Burner, 20" x 6” Plate and 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - NG
11 lbs.  $       648.00 N

WTCFBL90LPALPL20

6FK1

18” Linear Brass Burner, 20" x 6” Plate and 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - LP
11 lbs.  $       648.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Rectangular Openings 20” x 6” or Larger ~ 90,000 BTU's
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CFBL110 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL110NG 22” Linear Brass Burner - NG 5 lbs.  $       487.00 N

WTCFBL110LP 22” Linear Brass Burner - LP 5 lbs.  $       487.00 N

Linear Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL110NGFK1 22” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 9 lbs.  $       684.00 N

WTCFBL110LPFK1 22” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 9 lbs.  $       684.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate
WTCFBL110NGALPL 22" Linear Brass Burner with 26" x 6” Plate - NG 11 lbs.  $       564.00 N
WTCFBL110LPALPL2 22" Linear Brass Burner with 26" x 6” Plate - LP 11 lbs.  $       564.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL110NGALPL

266FK1

22” Linear Brass Burner, 26" x 6” Plate and 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - NG
15 lbs.  $       760.00 N

WTCFBL110LPALPL2

66FK1

22” Linear Brass Burner, 26" x 6” Plate and 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - LP
15 lbs.  $       760.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Rectangular Openings 26” x 6” or Larger ~ 110,000 BTU's
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CFBL130 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL130NG 26” Linear Brass Burner - NG 5 lbs.  $       568.00 Y

WTCFBL130LP 26” Linear Brass Burner - LP 5 lbs.  $       568.00 N

Linear Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL130NGFK1 26” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 13 lbs.  $       776.00 N

WTCFBL130LPFK1 26” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 13 lbs.  $       776.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate -
WTCFBL130NGALPL 26" Linear Brass Burner with 32" x 8” Plate - NG 11 lbs.  $       670.00 N

WTCFBL130LPALPL3 26" Linear Brass Burner with 32" x 8” Plate - LP 11 lbs.  $       670.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL130NGALPL

328FK1

26” Linear Brass Burner with 32” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - NG
14 lbs.  $       878.00 N

WTCFBL130LPALPL3

28FK1

26” Linear Brass Burner with 32” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - LP
14 lbs.  $       878.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Rectangular Openings 32” x 8” or Larger ~ 130,000 BTU's
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CFBL150 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL150NG 30” Linear Brass Burner - NG 5 lbs.  $       629.00 N

WTCFBL150LP 30” Linear Brass Burner - LP 5 lbs.  $       629.00 Y

Linear Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL150NGFK1 30” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 15 lbs.  $       839.00 N

WTCFBL150LPFK1 30” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 15 lbs.  $       839.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate
WTCFBL150NGALPL 30" Linear Brass Burner with 38" x 8” Plate - NG 14 lbs.  $       771.00 N
WTCFBL150LPALPL3 30" Linear Brass Burner with 38" x 8” Plate - LP 14 lbs.  $       771.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL150NGALPL

388FK1

30” Linear Brass Burner with 38” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - NG
19 lbs.  $       980.00 Y

WTCFBL150LPALPL3

88FK1

30” Linear Brass Burner with 38” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - LP
19 lbs.  $       980.00 Y

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Rectangular Openings 38” x 4” or Larger ~ 150,000 BTU's
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CFBL170 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL170NG 34” Linear Brass Burner - NG -  $       679.00 N

WTCFBL170LP 34” Linear Brass Burner - LP -  $       679.00 N

Linear Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL170NGFK1 34” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG -  $       877.00 N

WTCFBL170LPFK1 34” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP -  $       877.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate
WTCFBL170NGALPL

408
34" Linear Brass Burner with 40" x 8” Plate - NG -  $       829.00 N

WTCFBL170LPALPL4

08
34" Linear Brass Burner with 40" x 8” Plate - LP -  $       829.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL170NGALPL

408FK1

34” Linear Brass Burner with 40” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - NG
-  $    1,064.00 N

WTCFBL170LPALPL4

08FK1

34” Linear Brass Burner with 40” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - LP
-  $    1,064.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes 36" x 3/4" Flex Line, (x2) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key and 1/2" x 2" 

Nipple

For Rectangular Openings 40” x 8” or Larger ~ 170,000 BTU's
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CFBL190 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL190NG 38” Linear Brass Burner - NG 6 lbs.  $       729.00 N

WTCFBL190LP 38” Linear Brass Burner - LP 6 lbs.  $       729.00 N

Linear Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL190NGFK1 38” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 17 lbs.  $       937.00 N

WTCFBL190LPFK1 38” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 17 lbs.  $       937.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate
WTCFBL190NGALPL 38" Linear Brass Burner with 44" x 8” Plate - NG 17 lbs.  $       887.00 N
WTCFBL190LPALPL4 38" Linear Brass Burner with 44" x 8” Plate - LP 17 lbs.  $       887.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL190NGALPL

448FK1

38” Linear Brass Burner with 44” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - NG
22 lbs.  $    1,095.00 Y

WTCFBL190LPALPL4

48FK1

38” Linear Brass Burner with 44” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - LP
22 lbs.  $    1,095.00 Y

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 44” x 8” or Larger ~ 190,000 BTU's
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CFBL210 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL210NG 42” Linear Brass Burner - NG 7 lbs.  $       810.00 Y

WTCFBL210LP 42” Linear Brass Burner - LP 7 lbs.  $       810.00 N

Linear Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL210NGFK1 42” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 18 lbs.  $    1,018.00 N

WTCFBL210LPFK1 42” Linear Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 18 lbs.  $    1,018.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate
WTCFBL210NGALPL

5010
42" Linear Brass Burner with 50" x 10” Plate - NG 23 lbs.  $    1,017.00 N

WTCFBL210LPALPL5

010
42" Linear Brass Burner with 50" x 10” Plate - LP 23 lbs.  $    1,017.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBL210NGALPL

5010FK1

42” Linear Brass Burner with 50” x 10” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - NG
28 lbs.  $    1,226.00 N

WTCFBL210LPALPL5

010FK1

42” Linear Brass Burner with 50” x 10” Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - LP
28 lbs.  $    1,226.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 50” x 10” or Larger ~ 210,000 BTU's
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CFBL250 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL250NG 50” Linear Brass Burner - NG 7 lbs.  $       909.00 Y

WTCFBL250LP 50” Linear Brass Burner - LP 7 lbs.  $       909.00 N

Linear Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBL250NGFK2 50” Linear Brass Burner with Dual 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG 18 lbs.  $    1,337.00 N

WTCFBL250LPFK2 50” Linear Brass Burner with Dual 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP 18 lbs.  $    1,337.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate
WTCFBL250NGALPL

5610
50" Linear Brass Burner with 56" x 10” Plate - NG 70 lbs.  $    1,135.00 N

WTCFBL250LPALPL5

610
50" Linear Brass Burner with 56" x 10” Plate - LP 70 lbs.  $    1,135.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBL250NGALPL

5610FK2

50” Linear Brass Burner with 56” x 10” Plate, Dual 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK2) - NG
75 lbs.  $    1,564.00 N

WTCFBL250LPALPL5

610FK2

50” Linear Brass Burner with 56” x 10” Plate, Dual 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK2) - LP
75 lbs.  $    1,564.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 56” x 10” or Larger ~ 250,000 BTU's
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CFBL270 Linear Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Linear Burner Only
WTCFBL270NG 54” Linear Brass Burner - NG 8 lbs.  $    1,017.00 Y

WTCFBL270LP 54” Linear Brass Burner - LP 8 lbs.  $    1,017.00 N

Linear Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBL270NGFK2 54” Linear Brass Burner with Dual 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG 22 lbs.  $    1,446.00 N

WTCFBL270LPFK2 54” Linear Brass Burner with Dual 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP 22 lbs.  $    1,446.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate
WTCFBL270NGALPL

6212
54" Linear Brass Burner with 62" x 12” Plate - NG 77 lbs.  $    1,303.00 N

WTCFBL270LPALPL6

212
54" Linear Brass Burner with 62" x 12” Plate - LP 77 lbs.  $    1,303.00 N

Linear Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBL270NGALPL

6212FK2

54” Linear Brass Burner with 62" x 12” Plate, Dual 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK2) - NG
82 lbs.  $    1,732.00 N

WTCFBL270LPALPL6

212FK2

54” Linear Brass Burner with 62" x 12” Plate, Dual 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK2) - LP
82 lbs.  $    1,732.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 62” x 12” or Larger ~ 270,000 BTU's
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CFBH120 H-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

H-Burner Only
WTCFBH120NG 18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner - NG 7 lbs.  $       704.00 Y

WTCFBH120LP 18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner - LP 7 lbs.  $       704.00 N

H-Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBH120NGFK1 18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 14 lbs.  $       899.00 N

WTCFBH120LPFK1 18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 14 lbs.  $       899.00 N

H-Burner with Plate
WTCFBH120NGALPL

2815
18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 15” Plate - NG 16 lbs.  $       845.00 N

WTCFBH120LPALPL

2815
18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 15” Plate - LP 16 lbs.  $       845.00 N

H-Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBH120NGALPL

2815FK1

18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 15” Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
20 lbs.  $    1,042.00 N

WTCFBH120LPALPL

2815FK1

18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 15” Plate and 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
20 lbs.  $    1,042.00 N

For Rectangular Openings 28” x 15” or Larger ~ 120,000 BTU's

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBH160 H-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

H-Burner Only
WTCFBH160NG 24" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner - NG 8 lbs.  $       837.00 Y

WTCFBH160LP 24" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner - LP 8 lbs.  $       837.00 N

H-Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBH160NGFK1 24" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 14 lbs.  $    1,044.00 N

WTCFBH160LPFK1 24" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 14 lbs.  $    1,044.00 N

H-Burner with Plate
WTCFBH160NGALPL

3417
24" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 34" x 17" Plate - NG 17 lbs.  $    1,016.00 N

WTCFBH160LPALPL

3417
24" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 34" x 17" Plate - LP 17 lbs.  $    1,016.00 N

H-Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBH160NGALPL

3417FK1

24" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 34" x 17" Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) - NG
22 lbs.  $    1,225.00 N

WTCFBH160LPALPL

3417FK1

24" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 34" x 17" Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) - LP
22 lbs.  $    1,225.00 N

For Rectangular Openings 34” x 17” or Larger ~ 160,000 BTU's

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBH200 H-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

H-Burner Only
WTCFBH200NG 30" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner - NG 9 lbs.  $       958.00 N

WTCFBH200LP 30" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner - LP 9 lbs.  $       958.00 N

H-Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBH200NGFK1 30" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 17 lbs.  $    1,167.00 N

WTCFBH200LPFK1 30" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 17 lbs.  $    1,167.00 N

H-Burner with Plate
WTCFBH200NGALPL

4017
30" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 40" x 17" Plate - NG 71 lbs.  $    1,221.00 N

WTCFBH200LPALPL

4017
30" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 40" x 17" Plate - LP 71 lbs.  $    1,221.00 N

H-Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBH200NGALPL

4017FK1

30" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 40" x 17" Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) - NG
76 lbs.  $    1,431.00 N

WTCFBH200LPALPL

4017FK1

30" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 40" x 17" Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) - LP
76 lbs.  $    1,431.00 N

For Rectangular Openings 40” x 17” or Larger ~ 200,000 BTU's

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBH240 H-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

H-Burner Only
WTCFBH240NG 36" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner - NG 10 lbs.  $    1,100.00 N

WTCFBH240LP 36" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner - LP 10 lbs.  $    1,100.00 N

H-Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBH240NGFK1 36" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG 17 lbs.  $    1,311.00 N

WTCFBH240LPFK1 36" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP 17 lbs.  $    1,311.00 N

H-Burner with Plate
WTCFBH240NGALPL

4617
36" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 46" x 17" Plate - NG 33 lbs.  $    1,398.00 N

WTCFBH240LPALPL

4617
36" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 46" x 17" Plate - LP 33 lbs.  $    1,398.00 N

H-Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBH240NGALPL

4617FK1

36" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 46" x 17" Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) - NG
82 lbs.  $    1,607.00 N

WTCFBH240LPALPL

4617FK1

36" x 9" H-Style Brass Burner with 46" x 17" Plate, 3/4” Flex Line 

Kit (FK1) - LP
82 lbs.  $    1,607.00 N

For Rectangular Openings 46” x 17” or Larger ~ 240,000 BTU's

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBH300 H-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

H-Burner Only
WTCFBH300NG 42" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner - NG 20 lbs.  $    1,424.00 Y

WTCFBH300LP 42" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner - LP 20 lbs.  $    1,424.00 N

H-Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBH300NGFK2
42" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

NG
27 lbs.  $    1,855.00 N

WTCFBH300LPFK2
42" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

LP
27 lbs.  $    1,855.00 N

H-Burner with Plate
WTCFBH300NGALPL

5625
42" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 56" x 25" Plate - NG 48 lbs.  $    1,926.00 N

WTCFBH300LPALPL

5625
42" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 56" x 25" Plate - LP 48 lbs.  $    1,926.00 N

H-Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBH300NGALPL

5625FK2

42" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 56" x 25" Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
55 lbs.  $    2,359.00 N

WTCFBH300LPALPL

5625FK2

42" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 56" x 25" Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
55 lbs.  $    2,359.00 N

For Rectangular Openings 56” x 25” or Larger ~ 300,000 BTU's

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBH340 H-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

H-Burner Only
WTCFBH340NG 48" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner - NG 2 lbs.  $    1,595.00 Y

WTCFBH340LP 48" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner - LP 2 lbs.  $    1,595.00 Y

H-Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBH340NGFK2
48" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

NG
2 lbs.  $    2,025.00 N

WTCFBH340LPFK2
48" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - 

LP
2 lbs.  $    2,025.00 N

H-Burner with Plate
WTCFBH340NGALPL

6225
48" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 62" x 25" Plate - NG 2 lbs.  $    2,146.00 N

WTCFBH340LPALPL

6225
48" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 62" x 25" Plate - LP 2 lbs.  $    2,146.00 N

H-Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBH340NGALPL

6225FK2

48" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 62" x 25" Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
122 lbs.  $    2,578.00 N

WTCFBH340LPALPL

6225FK2

48" x 14" H-Style Brass Burner with 62" x 25" Plate, 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
122 lbs.  $    2,578.00 N

For Rectangular Openings 62” x 25” or Larger ~ 340,000 BTU's

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBT110 Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBT110NG 13.75" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 6 lbs.  $       561.00 N

WTCFBT110LP 13.75" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 6 lbs.  $       561.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBT110NGFK1
13.75" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - NG
11 lbs.  $       759.00 N

WTCFBT110LPFK1
13.75" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

(FK1) - LP
11 lbs.  $       759.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBT110NGALPL

2011
13.75" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 20” x 11” Plate - NG 12 lbs.  $       674.00 N

WTCFBT110LPALPL2

011
13.75" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 20” x 11” Plate - LP 12 lbs.  $       674.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBT110NGALPL

2011FK1

13.75" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 20” x 11” Plate and 

3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
16 lbs.  $       872.00 N

WTCFBT110LPALPL2

011FK1

13.75" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 20” x 11” Plate and 

3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
16 lbs.  $       872.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 20” x 11” or Larger ~ 110,000 BTU's
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CFBT170 Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBT170NG 22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 8 lbs.  $       878.00 N

WTCFBT170LP 22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 8 lbs.  $       878.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBT170NGFK1
22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

NG
17 lbs.  $    1,087.00 N

WTCFBT170LPFK1
22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

LP
17 lbs.  $    1,087.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBT170NGALPL

2811
22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 11” Plate - NG 16 lbs.  $    1,014.00 N

WTCFBT170LPALPL2

811
22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 11” Plate - LP 16 lbs.  $    1,014.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBT170NGALPL

2811FK1

22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 11” Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
20 lbs.  $    1,223.00 Y

WTCFBT170LPALPL2

811FK1

22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 11” Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
20 lbs.  $    1,223.00 Y

For Rectangular Openings 28” x 11” or Larger ~ 170,000 BTU's

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting
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CFBT230 Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBT230NG 30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 10 lbs.  $    1,090.00 N

WTCFBT230LP 30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 10 lbs.  $    1,090.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBT230NGFK1
30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

NG
18 lbs.  $    1,299.00 N

WTCFBT230LPFK1
30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

LP
18 lbs.  $    1,299.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBT230NGALPL

3611
30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 36” x 11” Plate - NG 19 lbs.  $    1,246.00 N

WTCFBT230LPALPL3

611
30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 36” x 11” Plate - LP 19 lbs.  $    1,246.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBT230NGALPL

3611FK1

30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 36” x 11” Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
24 lbs.  $    1,456.00 Y

WTCFBT230LPALPL3

611FK1

30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 36” x 11” Plate, 3/4” 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
24 lbs.  $    1,456.00 Y

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 36” x 11” or Larger ~ 230,000 BTU's
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CFBT290 Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBT290NG 38" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 12 lbs.  $    1,306.00 N

WTCFBT290LP 38" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 12 lbs.  $    1,306.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBT290NGFK2
38" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4”Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

NG
24 lbs.  $    1,733.00 N

WTCFBT290LPFK2
38" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - 

LP
24 lbs.  $    1,733.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBT290NGALPL

4414
38" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 44” x 14” Plate - NG 30 lbs.  $    1,518.00 N

WTCFBT290LPALPL4

414
38" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 44” x 14” Plate - LP 30 lbs.  $    1,518.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBT290NGALPL

4414FK2

38" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 44” x 14” Plate, 3/4" 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
36 lbs.  $    1,944.00 N

WTCFBT290LPALPL4

414FK2

38" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 44” x 14” Plate, 3/4" 

Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
36 lbs.  $    1,944.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 44” x 14” or Larger ~ 230,000 BTU's
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CFBT350 Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBT350NG 51.5" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 20 lbs.  $    1,819.00 N

WTCFBT350LP 51.5" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 20 lbs.  $    1,819.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBT350NGFK2
51.5" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - NG
27 lbs.  $    2,248.00 N

WTCFBT350LPFK2
51.5" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - LP
27 lbs.  $    2,248.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBT350NGALPL

5814
51.5" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 58” x 14” Plate - NG 37 lbs.  $    2,076.00 N

WTCFBT350LPALPL5

814
51.5" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 58” x 14” Plate - LP 37 lbs.  $    2,076.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBT350NGALPL

5814FK2

51.5"x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 58” x 14” Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
44 lbs.  $    2,506.00 N

WTCFBT350LPALPL5

814FK2

51.5" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 58” x 14” Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
44 lbs.  $    2,506.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 58” x 14” or Larger ~ 350,000 BTU's
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CFBT410 Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBT410NG 60" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 20 lbs.  $    2,129.00 N

WTCFBT410LP 60" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 20 lbs.  $    2,129.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBT410NGFK2
60" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - NG
34 lbs.  $    2,558.00 N

WTCFBT410LPFK2
60" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit 

(FK2) - LP
34 lbs.  $    2,558.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBT410NGALPL

6614
60" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 66” x 14” Plate - NG 46 lbs.  $    2,469.00 N

WTCFBT410LPALPL6

614
60" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 66” x 14” Plate - LP 46 lbs.  $    2,469.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBT410NGALPL

6614FK2

60"x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 66” x 14” Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
53 lbs.  $    2,901.00 N

WTCFBT410LPALPL6

614FK2

60" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 66” x 14” Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
53 lbs.  $    2,901.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 66” x 14” or Larger ~ 410,000 BTU's
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CFBT470 Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBT470NG 67.75" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 67 lbs.  $    2,399.00 N

WTCFBT470LP 67.75" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 67 lbs.  $    2,399.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBT470NGFK2
67.75" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line 

Kit (FK2) - NG
74 lbs.  $    2,830.00 N

WTCFBT470LPFK2
67.75" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex Line 

Kit (FK2) - LP
74 lbs.  $    2,830.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBT470NGALPL

7414
67.75" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 74” x 14” Plate - NG 102 lbs.  $    2,781.00 N

WTCFBT470LPALPL7

414
67.75" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 74” x 14” Plate - LP 102 lbs.  $    2,781.00 N

Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBT470NGALPL

7414FK2

67.75" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 74” x 14” Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
109 lbs.  $    3,212.00 N

WTCFBT470LPALPL7

414FK2

67.75" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 74” x 14” Plate, 3/4” 

Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
109 lbs.  $    3,212.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 74” x 14” or Larger ~ 470,000 BTU's
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CFBDT160 Double Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Double Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBDT160NG 15.75" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 8 lbs.  $       775.00 N

WTCFBDT160LP 15.75" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 8 lbs.  $       775.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBDT160NGFK1
15.75" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
13 lbs.  $       984.00 N

WTCFBDT160LPFK1
15.75" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
13 lbs.  $       984.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBDT160NGALP

L2217

15.75" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 22" x 17" 

Plate - NG
12 lbs.  $       907.00 N

WTCFBDT160LPALP

L2217

15.75" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 22" x 17" 

Plate - LP
12 lbs.  $       907.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBDT160NGALP

L2217FK1

15.75" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 22" x 17" 

Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
17 lbs.  $    1,116.00 N

WTCFBDT160LPALP

L2217FK1

15.75" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 22" x 17" 

Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
17 lbs.  $    1,116.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 22” x 17” or Larger ~ 160,000 BTU's
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CFBDT240 Double Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Double Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBDT240NG 23.25" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 11 lbs.  $    1,172.00 N

WTCFBDT240LP 23.25" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 11 lbs.  $    1,172.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Flex Line Kit (FK1)

WTCFBDT240NGFK1
23.25" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - NG
16 lbs.  $    1,380.00 N

WTCFBDT240LPFK1
23.25" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Flex 

Line Kit (FK1) - LP
16 lbs.  $    1,380.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBDT240NGALP

L2917

23.25" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 29" x 17" 

Plate - NG
18 lbs.  $    1,338.00 N

WTCFBDT240LPALP

L2917

23.25" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 29" x 17" 

Plate - LP
18 lbs.  $    1,338.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Flex Line Kit (FK1)
WTCFBDT240NGALP

L2917FK1

23.25" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 29" x 17" 

Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - NG
23 lbs.  $    1,546.00 N

WTCFBDT240LPALP

L2917FK1

23.25" x 11.25" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 29" x 17" 

Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit (FK1) - LP
23 lbs.  $    1,546.00 N

Uses FK1 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 29” x 17” or Larger ~ 240,000 BTU's
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CFBDT320 Double Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Double Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBDT320NG 35.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 18 lbs.  $    1,760.00 N

WTCFBDT320LP 35.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 18 lbs.  $    1,760.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBDT320NGFK2
35.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
25 lbs.  $    2,191.00 N

WTCFBDT320LPFK2
35.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
25 lbs.  $    2,191.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBDT320NGALP

L4118

35.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 41" x 18" 

Plate - NG
33 lbs.  $    1,987.00 N

WTCFBDT320LPALP

L4118

35.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 41" x 18" 

Plate - LP
33 lbs.  $    1,987.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBDT320NGALP

L4118FK2

35.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 41" x 18" 

Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
40 lbs.  $    2,418.00 N

WTCFBDT320LPALP

L4118FK2

35.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 41" x 18" 

Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)- LP
40 lbs.  $    2,418.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 41” x 18” or Larger ~ 320,000 BTU's

Page 73



CFBDT400 Double Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Double Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBDT400NG 44.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 22 lbs.  $    2,203.00 N

WTCFBDT400LP 44.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 22 lbs.  $    2,203.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit and Connecting Fitting

WTCFBDT400NGFK2
44.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
29 lbs.  $    2,634.00 N

WTCFBDT400LPFK2
44.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual 

Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
29 lbs.  $    2,634.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBDT400NGALP

L5018

44.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 50" x 18" 

Plate - NG
40 lbs.  $    2,512.00 N

WTCFBDT400LPALP

L5018

44.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 50" x 18" 

Plate - LP
40 lbs.  $    2,512.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate, Dual Flex Line Kit and Connecting Fitting
WTCFBDT400NGALP

L5018FK2

44.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 50" x 18" 

Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
47 lbs.  $    2,944.00 N

WTCFBDT400LPALP

L5018FK2

44.25" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 50" x 18" 

Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
47 lbs.  $    2,944.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 50” x 18” or Larger ~ 400,000 BTU's
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CFBDT480 Double Tree-Style Crossfire Brass Burner

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Double Tree-Style Burner Only
WTCFBDT480NG 53" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - NG 58 lbs.  $    2,644.00 N

WTCFBDT480LP 53" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner - LP 58 lbs.  $    2,644.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)

WTCFBDT480NGFK2
53" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex 

Line Kit (FK2) - NG
65 lbs.  $    3,075.00 N

WTCFBDT480LPFK2
53" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex 

Line Kit (FK2) - LP
65 lbs.  $    3,075.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate
WTCFBDT480NGALP

L5918

53" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 59" x 18" Plate - 

NG
80 lbs.  $    3,005.00 N

WTCFBDT480LPALP

L5918

53" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 59" x 18" Plate - 

LP
80 lbs.  $    2,976.00 N

Double Tree-Style Burner with Plate and Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2)
WTCFBDT480NGALP

L5918FK2

53" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 59" x 18" Plate, 

3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - NG
132 lbs.  $    3,410.00 N

WTCFBDT480LPALP

L5918FK2

53" x 11.5" Double Tree-Style Brass Burner with 59" x 18" Plate, 

3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit (FK2) - LP
132 lbs.  $    3,410.00 N

Uses FK2 3/4" Flex Kit - Includes (x2) 36" x 3/4" Flex Line (x4) 3/4" Flared Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, 3" and 12" Key, (x2) 3/4" x 

3" Nipple, (x2) 3/4" Tee and 3/4" x 1/2" MM Reducer Fitting

For Rectangular Openings 59” x 18” or Larger ~ 480,000 BTU's
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Ready to Finish Fire Pit Kits

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

CIRCLE FIRE PITS  (42" - 72" Diameter)

WTFC42NG

CFB120 Original Brass Burner, 42"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 24" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit and Key Valve Extension - NG

152 lbs.  $    3,425.00 N

WTFC42LP

CFB120 Original Brass Burner, 42"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 24" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit and Key Valve Extension - LP

152 lbs.  $    3,425.00 N

WTFC54NG

CFB180 Original Brass Burner, 54"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 30" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - NG

217 lbs.  $    3,984.00 N

WTFC54LP

CFB180 Original Brass Burner, 54"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 30" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - LP

217 lbs.  $    3,984.00 Y

WTFC60NG

CFB290 Original Brass Burner, 60"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 36" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT250 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

NG

237 lbs.  $    4,712.00 Y

WTFC60LP

CFB290 Original Brass Burner, 60"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 36" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT250 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

LP

237 lbs.  $    4,712.00 Y

WTFC72NG

CFB350 Original Brass Burner, 72"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 48" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT300 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

NG

287 lbs.  $    5,673.00 N

WTFC72LP

CFB350 Original Brass Burner, 72"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 48" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT300 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

LP

287 lbs.  $    5,673.00 N

OCTAGON FIRE PITS  (42" - 60" Diameter)

WTFO42NG

CFB120 Original Brass Burner, 42"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 24" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit and Key Valve Extension - NG

160 lbs.  $    2,845.00 N

WTFO42LP

CFB120 Original Brass Burner, 42"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 24" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit and Key Valve Extension - LP

160 lbs.  $    2,845.00 N

WTFO54NG

CFB180 Original Brass Burner, 54"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 30" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - NG

189 lbs.  $    3,392.00 N

WTFO54LP

CFB180 Original Brass Burner, 54"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 30" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - LP

189 lbs.  $    3,392.00 N
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Ready to Finish Fire Pit Kits

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

OCTAGON FIRE PITS Continued  (42" - 60" Diameter)

WTFO60NG

CFB290 Original Brass Burner, 60"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 36" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT250 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

NG

211 lbs.  $    4,222.00 N

WTFO60LP

CFB290 Original Brass Burner, 60"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 36" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT250 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

LP

211 lbs.  $    4,222.00 N

SQUARE FIRE PITS  (36" - 60" Diameter)

WTFS3636NG

CFB120 Original Brass Burner, 36"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 24" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit and Key Valve Extension - NG

153 lbs.  $    2,618.00 N

WTFS3636LP

CFB120 Original Brass Burner, 36"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 24" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit and Key Valve Extension - LP

153 lbs.  $    2,618.00 N

WTFS4848NG

CFB180 Original Brass Burner, 48"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 30" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - NG

195 lbs.  $    3,278.00 N

WTFS4848LP

CFB180 Original Brass Burner, 48"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 30" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - LP

195 lbs.  $    3,278.00 N

WTFS5454NG

CFB290 Original Brass Burner, 54"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 36" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT250 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

NG

249 lbs.  $    3,873.00 N

WTFS5454LP

CFB290 Original Brass Burner, 54"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 36" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT250 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

LP

249 lbs.  $    3,873.00 N

WTFS6060NG

CFB300 Original Brass Burner, 60"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 42" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT300 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

NG

283 lbs.  $    4,832.00 N

WTFS6060LP

CFB300 Original Brass Burner, 60"W x 18"H Aluminum Frame, 

Concrete Board, 42" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent Kit, 3/4" Dual 

Flex Line Kit, FIT300 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve Extension - 

LP

283 lbs.  $    4,832.00 N
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Ready to Finish Fire Pit Kits

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Rectangular with Linear Fire Pits

WTFR4830NG

CFBL110 Original Brass Burner, 48"L x 30"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 28" x 10" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit and Key Valve Extension - NG

158 lbs.  $    2,917.00 N

WTFR4830LP

CFBL110 Original Brass Burner, 48"L x 30"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 28" x 10" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit and Key Valve Extension - LP

158 lbs.  $    2,917.00 N

WTFR6036NG

CFBL150 Original Brass Burner, 60"L x 36"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 38" x 14" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve 

Extension - NG

189 lbs.  $    3,744.00 N

WTFR6036LP

CFBL150 Original Brass Burner, 60"L x 36"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 38" x 14" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve 

Extension - LP

189 lbs.  $    3,744.00 N

WTFR7242NG

CFBL210 Original Brass Burner, 72"L x 42"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 48" x 18" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve 

Extension - NG

226 lbs.  $    4,010.00 N

WTFR7242LP

CFBL210 Original Brass Burner, 72"L x 42"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 48" x 18" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve 

Extension - LP

226 lbs.  $    4,010.00 N

Rectangular with Tree Style Fire Pits

WTFRT4830NG

CFBT170 Original Brass Burner, 48"L x 30"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 28" x 10" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve 

Extension - NG

161 lbs.  $    3,463.00 N

WTFRT4830LP

CFBT170 Original Brass Burner, 48"L x 30"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 28" x 10" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve 

Extension - LP

161 lbs.  $    3,463.00 N

WTFRT6036NG

CFBT230 Original Brass Burner, 60"L x 36"W x 18"H Aluminum 

Frame, Concrete Board, 38" x 14" Aluminum Pan, Fire Pit Vent 

Kit, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting Fitting and Key Valve 

Extension - NG

223 lbs.  $    4,279.00 N

WTFRT6036LP

CFBT230 Original Brass Burner, 60"L x 36"W x 18"H Alum. 

Frame, Concrete Board, 38" x 14" Alum. Pan, Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT180 Connect. Fitg and Key Valve Ext. - LP

223 lbs.  $    4,279.00 N

WTFRT7242NG

CFBT290 Original Brass Burner, 72"L x 42"W x 18"H Alum. 

Frame, Concrete Board, 48" x 18" Alum. Pan, Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT250 Connect. Fitg and Key Valve Ext. - NG

262 lbs.  $    4,811.00 N

WTFRT7242LP

CFBT290 Original Brass Burner, 72"L x 42"W x 18"H Alum. 

Frame, Concrete Board, 48" x 18" Alum. Pan, Vent Kit, 3/4" Flex 

Line Kit, FIT250 Connect. Fitg and Key Valve Ext. - LP

262 lbs.  $    4,811.00 N
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Universal Paver Kits

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

23" - 25" Circular or Square Opening

WTUPK120C23LP

Universal Paver Kit for Circular Openings 23-25", 120K BTU 13" x 

13" Original Brass Burner, 23" Circular Aluminum Plate, FLKV12, 

(1) 36" L 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared Fittings, 1/2" Key 

Valve, 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6-12" Key Valve Extension Tube), (4) 

COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Install Collar 19" in length) - LP

28 lbs.  $    1,011.00 N

WTUPK120C23NG

Universal Paver Kit for Circular Openings 23-25", 120K BTU 13" x 

13" Original Brass Burner, 23" Circular Aluminum Plate, FLKV12, 

(1) 36" L 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared Fittings, 1/2" Key 

Valve, 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6-12" Key Valve Extension Tube), (4) 

COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Install Collar 19" in length) - NG

28 lbs.  $    1,011.00 N

WTUPK120S23LP

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 23-25", 120K BTU 13" x 

13" Original Brass Burner, 23" Square Aluminum Plate, FLKV12, 

(1) 36" L 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared Fittings, 1/2" Key 

Valve, 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6-12" Key Valve Extension Tube), (4) 

COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Install Collar 19" in length) - LP

30 lbs.  $    1,011.00 N

WTUPK120S23NG

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 23-25", 120K BTU 13" x 

13" Original Brass Burner, 23" Square Aluminum Plate, FLKV12, 

(1) 36" L 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared Fittings, 1/2" Key 

Valve, 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6-12" Key Valve Extension Tube), (4) 

COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Install Collar 19" in length) - NG

30 lbs.  $    1,011.00 N

26" - 28" Circular or Square Opening

WTUPK120S26LP

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 26-28", 120K BTU 13" x 

13" Original Brass Burner, 26" Square Aluminum Plate, FLKV12 

Kit, (1) 36" 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) 1/2" Flared Fittings, (1 

ea) 1/2" Key Valve, 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6"-12" Key Valve 

Extension), (4) COLLAR (Paver Kit Install Adjustable Collar 19" L) - 

LP

32 lbs.  $    1,053.00 N

WTUPK120S26NG

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 26-28", 120K BTU 13" x 

13" Original Brass Burner, 26" Square Aluminum Plate, FLKV12 

Kit, (1) 36" 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) 1/2" Flared Fittings, (1 

ea) 1/2" Key Valve, 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6"-12" Key Valve 

Extension), (4) COLLAR (Paver Kit Install Adjustable Collar 19" L) - 

NG

32 lbs.  $    1,053.00 N
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Universal Paver Kits

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

29" - 31" Circular or Square Opening

WTUPK180C29LP

Universal Paver Kit for Circular Openings 29-31", 180K BTU 17" x 

15" Original Brass Burner, 29" Circular Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared 

Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, (1 ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (Key Valve Ext 

Tube), (5) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Install 19") - LP

33 lbs.  $    1,473.00 Y

WTUPK180C29NG

Universal Paver Kit for Circular Openings 29-31", 180K BTU 17" x 

15" Original Brass Burner, 29" Circular Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared 

Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, (1 ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (Key Valve Ext 

Tube), (5) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Install 19") - NG

33 lbs.  $    1,473.00 Y

WTUPK180S29LP

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 29-31", 180K BTU 17" x 

15" Original Brass Burner, 29" Square Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared 

Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, (1 ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (Key Valve Ext 

Tube), (5) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Install 19") - LP

34 lbs.  $    1,473.00 N

29" - 31" Circular or Square Opening

WTUPK180S29NG

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 29-31", 180K BTU 17" x 

15" Original Brass Burner, 29" Square Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared 

Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, (1 ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (Key Valve Ext 

Tube), (5) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Install 19") - NG

34 lbs.  $    1,473.00 N

WTUPKVLLP

CFB180LP, 29"Circular Aluminum Plate, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, VL 

Mounting Bracket, (5) Flat Mount Collars, (2) 9 3/4 in x 3 in 

Vents

-  $    1,618.00 N

WTUPKVLNG

CFB180NG, 29"Circular Aluminum Plate, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, VL 

Mounting Bracket, (5) Flat Mount Collars, (2) 9 3/4 in x 3 in 

Vents

-  $    1,618.00 N
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Universal Paver Kits

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

35" - 37" Circular or Square Opening

WTUPK240C35NG

Universal Paver Kit for Circular Openings 35-37", 240K BTU 19.5 

x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 35" Circular Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared 

Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, (1ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (Key Valve Ext 

Tube), (6) COLLAR (Paver Adjustable Install 19") - NG

41 lbs.  $    1,772.00 N

WTUPK240C35LP

Universal Paver Kit for Circular Openings 35-37", 240K BTU 19.5 

x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 35" Circular Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared 

Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, (1ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (Key Valve Ext 

Tube), (6) COLLAR (Paver Adjustable Install 19") - LP

41 lbs.  $    1,772.00 N

WTUPK240S35NG

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 35-37", 240K BTU 19.5 

x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 35" Square Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared 

Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, (1ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (Key Valve Ext 

Tube), (6) COLLAR (Paver Adjustable Install 19") - NG

47 lbs.  $    1,772.00 N

WTUPK240S35LP

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 35-37", 240K BTU 19.5 

x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 35" Square Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared 

Fittings, 3/4" Key Valve, (1ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (Key Valve Ext 

Tube), (6) COLLAR (Paver Adjustable Install 19") - LP

47 lbs.  $    1,772.00 N

39" - 41" Circular or Square Opening

WTUPK240C39LP

Universal Paver Kit for Circular Openings 39" - 41", 240K BTU 

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 39" Circular Aluminum 

Plate, FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 3/4" Diameter Flex Line (2) Flared 

Fittings, 2" Nipple, 3/4" Key Valve, (1ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6"-

12" Key Valve Extension Tube), (7) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable 

Installation Collar 19") - LP

102 lbs.  $    1,912.00 Y

WTUPK240C39NG

Universal Paver Kit for Circular Openings 39" - 41", 240K BTU 

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 39" Circular Aluminum 

Plate, FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 3/4" Diameter Flex Line (2) Flared 

Fittings, 2" Nipple, 3/4" Key Valve, (1ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6"-

12" Key Valve Extension Tube), (7) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable 

Installation Collar 19") - NG

102 lbs.  $    1,912.00 N
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Universal Paver Kits

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

39" - 41" Circular or Square Opening (Continued)

WTUPK240S3941LP

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 39" - 41", 240K BTU 

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 39" Square Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 3/4" Diameter Flex Line (2) Flared Fittings, 

2" Nipple, 3/4" Key Valve, (1ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6"-12" Key 

Valve Extension Tube), (7) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable 

Installation Collar 19") - LP

-  $    1,912.00 N

WTUPK240S39NG

Universal Paver Kit for Square Openings 39" - 41", 240K BTU 

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 39" Square Aluminum Plate, 

FLKV34FIT180 Kit, (1) 3/4" Diameter Flex Line (2) Flared Fittings, 

2" Nipple, 3/4" Key Valve, (1ea) 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6"-12" Key 

Valve Extension Tube), (7) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable 

Installation Collar 19") - NG

104 lbs.  $    1,912.00 N

WTUPKBWLP
CFB240LP, 39"Circular Aluminum Plate, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, BW 

Mounting Bracket, (6) Flat Mount Collars, (2) 11 3/8 x 4 in Vents
-  $    2,089.00 N

WTUPKBWNG
CFB240NG, 39"Circular Aluminum Plate, 3/4" Flex Line Kit, BW 

Mounting Bracket, (6) Flat Mount Collars, (2) 11 3/8 x 4 in Vents
-  $    2,089.00 N

7 1/2" x 32” to 20 1/2" x 35” Rectangular Opening

WTUPK160H3217LP

Universal Paver Kit for Rectangular Openings, 17 1/2" x 32” to 

20 1/2" x 35”, 160K BTU, 18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner, 17 1/2" 

x 32” Rectangular Aluminum Plate, FLKV34FIT180 Kit Includes 

(1) 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared Fittings,  2" Nipple,  3/4" 

Key Valve w/ 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6"-12" Key Valve Extension 

Tube), (5) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Installation Collar 19") - 

LP

-  $    1,552.00 N

WTUPK160H3217N

G

Universal Paver Kit for Rectangular Openings, 17 1/2" x 32” to 

20 1/2" x 35”, 160K BTU, 18" x 7" H-Style Brass Burner, 17 1/2" 

x 32” Rectangular Aluminum Plate, FLKV34FIT180 Kit Includes 

(1) 3/4" Diameter Flex Line, (2) Flared Fittings,  2" Nipple,  3/4" 

Key Valve w/ 3" & 12" Keys, KVE (6"-12" Key Valve Extension 

Tube), (5) COLLAR (Paver Kit Adjustable Installation Collar 19") - 

NG

-  $    1,552.00 Y
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Plates and Pans

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Circular Plates
WTALPL18C 18” Circular Aluminum 6 lbs.  $       120.00 N

WTALPL24C 24” Circular Aluminum 8 lbs.  $       232.00 Y

WTALPL30C 30” Circular Aluminum 11 lbs.  $       310.00 Y

WTALPL36C 36” Circular Aluminum 16 lbs.  $       467.00 Y

WTALPL42C 42” Circular Aluminum 30 lbs.  $       624.00 Y

WTALPL48C 48” Circular Aluminum 39 lbs.  $       802.00 N

WTALPL60C 60” Circular Aluminum 59 lbs.  $    1,228.00 N

WTALPL12-17C 12”- 17” Circular Aluminum 5 lbs.  $       181.00 N

WTALPL19-23C 19”- 23” Circular Aluminum 8 lbs.  $       296.00 N

WTALPL25-29C 25”- 29” Circular Aluminum 11 lbs.  $       378.00 N

WTALPL31-35C 31”- 35” Circular Aluminum 15 lbs.  $       570.00 N

WTALPL37-41C 37”- 41” Circular Aluminum 29 lbs.  $       684.00 N

WTALPL43-47C 43”- 47” Circular Aluminum 37 lbs.  $       860.00 N

WTALPL49-59C 49”- 59” Circular Aluminum 57 lbs.  $    1,321.00 N

WTALPLCUST
Aluminum Plate Customized to Any Shape or Size - Call for 

Quote
- Call Quote N

Square Plates
WTALPL18S 18” Square Aluminum 7 lbs.  $       120.00 N

WTALPL24S 24” Square Aluminum 10 lbs.  $       232.00 Y

WTALPL30S 30” Square Aluminum 14 lbs.  $       310.00 Y

WTALPL36S 36” Square Aluminum 19 lbs.  $       467.00 Y

WTALPL42S 42” Square Aluminum 38 lbs.  $       624.00 Y

WTALPL48S 48” Square Aluminum 48 lbs.  $       802.00 N

WTALPL60S 60” Square Aluminum 74 lbs.  $    1,228.00 N

WTALPL12-17S 12”- 17” Square Aluminum 6 lbs.  $       181.00 N

WTALPL19-23S 19”- 23” Square Aluminum 9 lbs.  $       296.00 N

WTALPL25-29S 25”- 29” Square Aluminum 13 lbs.  $       378.00 N

WTALPL31-35S 31”- 35” Square Aluminum 18 lbs.  $       570.00 N

WTALPL37-41S 37”- 41” Square Aluminum 81 lbs.  $       684.00 N

WTALPL43-47S 43”- 47” Square Aluminum 92 lbs.  $       860.00 N

WTALPL49-59S 49”- 59” Square Aluminum 117 lbs.  $    1,321.00 N

WTALPLCUST Alum. Plate Customized to Any Shape or Size - Call for Quote - Call Quote N

Rectangular Plates
WTPLR2312 18"- 23.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       186.00 N

WTPLR2912 24"- 29.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       229.00 N

WTPLR3512 30"- 35.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       263.00 N

WTPLR4112 36"- 41.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       297.00 N

WTPLR4712 42"- 47.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       331.00 N

WTPLR5312 48"- 53.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       365.00 N

WTPLR6112 54"- 61.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       410.00 N

WTPLR6712 62" - 67.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       442.00 N

WTPLR7312 68"- 73.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       477.00 N

WTPLR7912 74" - 79.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       510.00 N

WTPLR8512 80" - 85.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       544.00 N
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Rectangular Plates (Continued)
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

WTPLR9112 86" - 91.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       578.00 N

WTPLR9712 92" - 97.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       611.00 N

WTPLR10312 98" - 103.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       646.00 N

WTPLR10912 104" - 109.9"  x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular AluminumPlate -  $       679.00 N

WTPLR11512 110" - 115.9" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       714.00 N

WTPLR12012 116" - 120" x 6" - 12.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       737.00 N

WTPLR2317 18" - 23.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       248.00 N

WTPLR2917 24" - 29.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       294.00 N

WTPLR3517 30" - 35.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       341.00 N

WTPLR4117 36" - 41.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       388.00 N

WTPLR4717 42" - 47.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       406.00 N

WTPLR5317 48"- 53.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       482.00 N

WTPLR6117 54"- 61.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       544.00 N

WTPLR6717 62" - 67.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       591.00 N

WTPLR7317 68"- 73.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       638.00 N

WTPLR7917 74" - 79.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       685.00 N

WTPLR8517 80" - 85.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       731.00 N

WTPLR9117 86" - 91.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       778.00 N

WTPLR9717 92" - 97.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       825.00 N

WTPLR10317 98" - 103.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       873.00 N

WTPLR10917 104" - 109.9"  x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       918.00 N

WTPLR11517 110" - 115.9" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       965.00 N

WTPLR12017 116" - 120" x 13" - 17.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       996.00 N

WTPLR2923 24"- 29.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       373.00 N

WTPLR3523 30"- 35.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       435.00 N

WTPLR4123 36"- 41.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       497.00 N

WTPLR4723 42"- 47.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       560.00 N

WTPLR5323 48"- 53.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       622.00 N

WTPLR6123 54"- 61.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       706.00 N

WTPLR6723 62" - 67.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       767.00 N

WTPLR7323 68"- 73.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       829.00 N

WTPLR7923 74" - 79.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       891.00 N

WTPLR8523 80" - 85.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       955.00 N

WTPLR9123 86" - 91.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       965.00 N

WTPLR9723 92" - 97.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,079.00 N

WTPLR10323 98" - 103.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,142.00 N

WTPLR10923 104" - 109.9"  x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,204.00 N

WTPLR11523 110" - 115.9" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,216.00 N

WTPLR12023 116" - 120" x 18" - 23.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,307.00 N

WTPLR4129 36" - 41.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       606.00 N

WTPLR4729 42" - 47.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       685.00 N

WTPLR529 48"- 53.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       763.00 N

WTPLR6129 54"- 61.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       866.00 N

WTPLR6729 62" - 67.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $       945.00 N

WTPLR7329 68"- 73.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,024.00 N

WTPLR7929 74" - 79.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,099.00 N

WTPLR8529 80" - 85.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,178.00 N

WTPLR9129 86" - 91.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,255.00 N
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Rectangular Plates (Continued)
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

WTPLR9729 92" - 97.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,334.00 N

WTPLR10329 98" - 103.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,413.00 N

WTPLR10929 104" - 109.9"  x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,490.00 N

WTPLR11529 110" - 115.9" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,567.00 N

WTPLR12029 116" - 120" x 24" - 29.9" Rectangular Aluminum Plate -  $    1,621.00 N
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Circular Pans
Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

WTALPAN18C 18” Circular Aluminum 7 lbs.  $       269.00 N

WTALPAN24C 24” Circular Aluminum 9 lbs.  $       339.00 N

WTALPAN30C 30” Circular Aluminum 12 lbs.  $       427.00 N

WTALPAN36C 36” Circular Aluminum 17 lbs.  $       598.00 N

WTALPAN42C 42” Circular Aluminum 77 lbs.  $       749.00 N

WTALPAN48C 48” Circular Aluminum 84 lbs.  $       923.00 N

WTALPAN60C 60” Circular Aluminum 107 lbs.  $    1,353.00 N

WTALPAN12-17C 12”- 17” Circular Aluminum 6 lbs.  $       315.00 N

WTALPAN19-23C 19”- 23” Circular Aluminum 9 lbs.  $       386.00 N

WTALPAN25-29C 25”- 29” Circular Aluminum 12 lbs.  $       476.00 N

WTALPAN31-35C 31”- 35” Circular Aluminum 16 lbs.  $       674.00 N

WTALPAN37-41C 37”- 41” Circular Aluminum 76 lbs.  $       805.00 N

WTALPAN43-47C 43”- 47” Circular Aluminum 84 lbs.  $       978.00 N

WTALPAN49-59C 49”- 59” Circular Aluminum 105 lbs.  $    1,436.00 N

WTALPANCUST Alum. Pan Customized to Any Shape or Size - Call for Quote - Call Quote N

Square Pans
WTALPAN18S 18” Square Aluminum 8 lbs.  $       269.00 N

WTALPAN24S 24” Square Aluminum 11 lbs.  $       339.00 N

WTALPAN30S 30” Square Aluminum 15 lbs.  $       427.00 N

WTALPAN36S 36” Square Aluminum 20 lbs.  $       598.00 N

WTALPAN42S 42” Square Aluminum 85 lbs.  $       749.00 N

WTALPAN48S 48” Square Aluminum 95 lbs.  $       923.00 N

WTALPAN60S 60” Square Aluminum 122 lbs.  $    1,353.00 N

WTALPAN12-17S 12”- 17” Square Aluminum 7 lbs.  $       315.00 N

WTALPAN19-23S 19”- 23” Square Aluminum 10 lbs.  $       386.00 N

WTALPAN25-29S 25”- 29” Square Aluminum 14 lbs.  $       476.00 N

WTALPAN31-35S 31”- 35” Square Aluminum 19 lbs.  $       674.00 N

WTALPAN37-41S 37”- 41” Square Aluminum 83 lbs.  $       805.00 N

WTALPAN43-47S 43”- 47” Square Aluminum 94 lbs.  $       978.00 N

WTALPAN49-59S 49”- 59” Square Aluminum 120 lbs.  $    1,436.00 N

WTALPANCUST Aluminum Pan Customized to Any Shape or Size - Call for Quote - Call Quote N
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Ignition Systems and Electronic Add-Ons

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Push Button Ignition (PBI) System

WTPBIK3.0
PBI Kit, Push Button Battery Operated Control Module, Spark 

Igniter Rod and Wire
3 lbs.  $         62.00 N

WTPBIK3.0MBRKV1

2

PBI Kit, Mounting Bracket, 1/2” Key Valve and (2) Pre-mounted 

1/2” Street Elbows
8 lbs.  $       290.00 N

WTPBIK3.0MBRKV3

4

PBI Kit, Mounting Bracket, 3/4” Key Valve and (2) Pre-mounted 

3/4” Street Elbows
8 lbs.  $       309.00 N

WTPBIK3.0MBRFK1
PBI Kit, Mounting Bracket, 3/4” Flex Line Kit, FIT180 Connecting 

Fitting and (2) Pre-mounted 3/4” Street Elbows
10 lbs.  $       426.00 N

WTPBIK3.0MBRFK2
PBI Kit, Mounting Bracket, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit, FIT250 

Connecting Fitting and (2) Pre-mounted 3/4” Street Elbows
12 lbs.  $       641.00 N

3 Volt Ignition Systems

WT 3VIK-NG

3 Volt Electronic Ignition System, Spark Igniter, Control Module, 

D-Cell Battery Pack, 3 Volt Gas Valve, 120K BTU and Ignition 

Switch - NG

2 lbs.  $    1,498.00 N

WT 3VIK-LP

3 Volt Electronic Ignition System, Spark Igniter, Control Module, 

D-Cell Battery Pack, 3 Volt Gas Valve, 120K BTU, Ignition Switch - 

LP

2 lbs.  $    1,498.00 N

Mercury Ignition Systems

WTMERCLP
Mercury Ignition Spark Ignitor with Internal Safety Shutoff + 3 Ft 

Pilot for use with any Burner up to 240K BTU + FIT180 + LP
-  $       839.00 N

WTMERCNG
Mercury Ignition Spark Ignitor with Internal Safety Shutoff + 3 Ft 

Pilot for use with any Burner up to 240K BTU + FIT180 + LP
-  $       839.00 N

WTFKM1

Mercury Ignition Single Flex Line Kit - For use with any burner 

249K BTUs and below. Kit includes: (1) 36 In L x ¾ In Diameter 

Flex Line + (1) 1/2 In x 2 In Nipple

-  $       124.00 N

WTFKM2

Mercury Ignition Dual Flex Line Kit - For use with any burner 

250K BTUs and above. Kit includes: (2) 36 In L x ¾ In Diameter 

Flex Line + (2) ¾ In Tees + (1) ¾ In x 3 In Nipples + (1) 3/4 In 

Male x 1/2 In Male Reducing Fitting + (1) 3/4 In Male x 1/2 In 

Female Hex Reducer Bushing

-  $       324.00 N

Cobalt Ignition Systems

WT105023

Cobalt 12 Volt Electronic Ignition System – Valve Box Hot 

Surface Igniter/Pilot + 12V Transformer for 1/2 In Manifolds. 

Maximum Gas Output 490,000 /h – Natural Gas

-  $    1,799.00 N

WT105024

Cobalt 12 Volt Electronic Ignition System – Valve Box Hot 

Surface Igniter/Pilot + 12V Transformer for 1/2 In Manifolds. 

Maximum Gas Output 490,000 /h – Liquid Propane

-  $    1,799.00 N

WT105025

Cobalt 12 Volt Electronic Ignition System – Valve Box Hot 

Surface Igniter/Pilot + 12V Transformer for 3/4 In Manifolds. 

Maximum Gas Output 490,000 /h – Natural Gas

-  $    1,799.00 N

WT105026

Cobalt 12 Volt Electronic Ignition System – Valve Box Hot 

Surface Igniter/Pilot + 12V Transformer for 3/4 In Manifolds. 

Maximum Gas Output 490,000 /h – Liquid Propane

-  $    1,799.00 N
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Platinum Ignition Systems

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

WT103063

Platinum 24V Electronic Ignition Kit 1/2" Connections - 680K 

BTU - NG NEW DROP SHIP ONLY - CUSTOM ORDERED 

W/BURNERS

-  $    2,259.00 
DROP 

SHIP

WT103064

Platinum 24V Electronic Ignition Kit 1/2" Connections - 680K 

BTU - LP NEW DROP SHIP ONLY - CUSTOM ORDERED 

W/BURNERS

-  $    2,259.00 
DROP 

SHIP

WT103065

Platinum 24V Electronic Ignition Kit 3/4" Connections - 680K 

BTU - NG NEW DROP SHIP ONLY - CUSTOM ORDERED 

W/BURNERS

-  $    2,259.00 
DROP 

SHIP

WT103066

Platinum 24V Electronic Ignition Kit 3/4" Connections - 680K 

BTU - LP NEW DROP SHIP ONLY - CUSTOM ORDERED 

W/BURNERS

-  $    2,259.00 
DROP 

SHIP

Electronic Ignition Accessories

WT3VRC
3 Volt Remote Control, On/Off Remote Control for use with 3 

Volt Ignition System
4 lbs.  $       159.00 N

WTKCRC

24 Volt Key Chain Remote, On/Off Wireless Key Chain Remote 

Control and Plug In Receiver for Use with All 24 Volt Ignition 

Systems

4 lbs.  $         50.00 N

WT3VTMR 3 Volt Remote Control Wireless Wall Timer 2 lbs.  $       362.00 N

WTDT2HRNB 2 Hour Dial Timer and Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure 5 lbs.  $       487.00 N

WTDT12HRNB 12 Hour Dial Timer, Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure 2 lbs.  $       507.00 N

WTDTES1HR
1 Hour Dial Timer with Manual Emergency Shut-off for use on 

Gas Line
-  $       202.00 N

WTEMERSTOP
Emergency Stop, Push Button Emergency Stop with Yellow Shell 

and Weather Proof Lift Cover
5 lbs.  $       379.00 N

WTACCESSUA1414
Access Panel, 16” x 16” Exterior Frame and Door, 14" x 14" 

Clear Opening for Easy Access to Interior of Fire Feature
2 lbs.  $       253.00 N

"Wind Cage" Design for Air Flow and Protection from the Elements ~ Customized Ignition Settings for Performance ~ Robust 

Components for Durability ~ LED Diagnostics for Easy Troubleshooting and Field Serviceability ~ Patent-Pending Warming 

Trends "WATERSTOP" Fittings for Protection from Water and Debris

DROP SHIP ONLY - CUSTOM ORDERED W/BURNERS
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Accessories

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Lava Rock
WTBLR Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag Per 1 -  $         55.00 N

WTLRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones -  $       144.00 N

Oak Classic Log Sets
WTOCS Classic Oak Log Set for 24" - 30" Fire Feature (9 pieces) -  $       804.00 N

WTOCM Classic Oak Log Set for 36 - 42" Fire Feature (12 pieces) -  $    1,025.00 N

WTOCL Classic Oak Log Set for 48" Fire Feature (15 pieces) -  $    1,369.00 N

Charred Log Sets
WTCHS Charred Log Set for 24" - 30" Fire Feature (9 pieces) -  $       804.00 N

WTCHM Charred  Log Set for 36" - 42" Fire Feature (12 pieces) -  $    1,025.00 N

WTCHL Charred Log Set for 48" Fire Feature (15 pieces) -  $    1,369.00 N

Steel Log Sets
WTSLS18 Designed to fit 18” Fire Pit 2 lbs.  $    1,820.00 N

WTSLS24 Designed to fit 24” Fire Pit 2 lbs.  $    2,343.00 N

WTSLS30 Designed to fit 30” Fire Pit 172 lbs.  $    2,866.00 N

WTSLS36 Designed to fit 36” Fire Pit 2 lbs.  $    3,516.00 N

WTSLSCUST Custom Handcrafted Steel Log Set - Call for Quote - - N

Fire Storm Steel Log Sets

WTFSLS32LP
32" Steel Log with Integrated CFBL150 CROSSFIRE Brass Burner 

on a 38" x 10" Aluminum Plate - LP
-  $    1,488.00 N

WTFSLS32NG
32" Steel Log with Integrated CFBL150 CROSSFIRE Brass Burner 

on a 38" x 10" Aluminum Plate - NG
-  $    1,488.00 N

Fireglass - Available Only in Increments of 10lb. Quantites
WT104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104766 Cobalt 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104767 Copper 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104768 Evergreen 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104769 Gray 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb increments 10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

WT104771
StarFire (Silver/Platinum) 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass, Sold in 10 lb 

increments
10 lbs.  $         59.00 N

Covers

WTFPC20C 20” Circular Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 18” Opening 9 lbs.  $       254.00 N

WTFPC20S 20” Square Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 18” Opening 10 lbs.  $       254.00 N

WTFPC26C 26” Circular Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 24” Opening 13 lbs.  $       345.00 Y

WTFPC26S 26” Square Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 24” Opening 16 lbs.  $       345.00 Y

WTFPC32C 32” Circular Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 30” Opening 19 lbs.  $       504.00 Y

WTFPC32S 32” Square Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 30” Opening 23 lbs.  $       504.00 Y

WTFPC38C 38” Circular Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 36” Opening 23 lbs.  $       830.00 Y

WTFPC38S 38” Square Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 36” Opening 28 lbs.  $       830.00 Y

WTFPC44C 44” Circular Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 42” Opening 33 lbs.  $       888.00 Y
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Accessories

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Covers
WTFPC44S 44” Square Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 42” Opening 41 lbs.  $       888.00 Y

WTFPC50C 50” Circular Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 48” Opening 42 lbs.  $    1,058.00 N

WTFPC50S 50” Square Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 48” Opening 92 lbs.  $    1,058.00 N

WTFPC62C 62” Circular Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 60” Opening 63 lbs.  $    1,472.00 N

WTFPC62S 62” Square Alum. Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 60” Opening 79 lbs.  $    1,472.00 N

WTFPCCUST
Custom Alum. Fire Pit Cover, Handles Can be Customized in 

Shape and Size - Call for Quote
-  - N
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Ignition Parts

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

Push Button Ignition Parts
WTPB-SI Spark Igniter Rod and Wire -  $         33.00 N

WTPB-CM Push Button Battery Operated Control Module -  $         33.00 N

WTMBR Mounting Bracket -  $       103.00 N

Platinum Ignition System Parts
WT103037 Platinum Ignition Valve Box Assembly -  $    1,501.00 N

WT103052 Platinum Ignition Pilot Assembly - NG -  $       441.00 N

WT103053 Platinum Ignition Pilot Assembly - LP -  $       441.00 N

WT100315 Premium 24 Volt Transformer Assembly -  $       377.00 N

Mercury Ignition System Parts
WT102952 Mercury Ignition 3 ft Pilot Assembly Natural Gas -  $       251.00 N

WT102954 Mercury Ignition 3 ft Pilot Assembly Liquid Propane -  $       251.00 N

WT103084 Mercury Ignition 6 ft Pilot Assembly Natural Gas -  $       405.00 N

WT103085 Mercury Ignition 6 ft Pilot Assembly Liquid Propane -  $       405.00 N

3 Volt Ignition Parts
WT3VCM 3 Volt Control Module  2 lbs.  $       247.00 N

WT3VPA-NG
3 Volt Pilot Assembly, Pilot Tube, Igniter, Spark Wire, Igniter 

Bracket, Wind Cage - NG
2 lbs.  $       119.00 N

WT3VPA-LP
3 Volt Pilot Assembly, Pilot Tube, Igniter, Spark Wire, Igniter 

Bracket and Wind Cage - LP
2 lbs.  $       119.00 N

WT3VGV-NG 3 Volt 120K BTU Capacity Gas Valve + Natural Gas 2 lbs.  $       252.00 N

WT3VGV-LP 3 Volt 120K BTU Capacity Gas Valve + Liquid Propane 2 lbs.  $       252.00 N

WT3VBP 3 Volt Battery Pack 2 lbs.  $         15.00 N

WT3VSTEP 3 Volt Step Down Transformer 2 lbs.  $         61.00 N
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Parts

Item Code (SKU) Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

WTFK1

Single Line Flex Kit - For Use with Any Burner 249K BTU's and 

Less - Includes (1) 36″ L x ¾″ Diameter Flex Line + ¾″ Key Valve + 

3″ Key and 12″ Key + (1) ½″ x 2 Nipple

7 lbs.  $       190.00 N

WTFK2

Dual Line Flex Kit - For Use with Any Burner 250K BTU's and 

More - Includes (2) 36″ L x ¾″ Diameter Flex Line + ¾″ Key Valve 

+ 3″ Key and 12″ Key + (2) 3/4″ x 3″ Nipple + (2) 3/4″ Tee + (1) 

¾″ x ½″ Male Reducing Fitting

10 lbs.  $       416.00 N

WTFIT180
Flex Line and Key Valve Connection Fitting for Use with Any 

121K - 249K BTU Burner, Kit includes (1) 1/2” x 2” Nipple
3 lbs.  $         18.00 N

WTFIT250

Flex Line and Key Valve Connection Fittings for Use with Any 

Burner 249K - 299K BTU, Kit Includes (1) 3/4” x 1/2” MM 

Reducer Fitting, (2) 3/4” Tee and (1) 3/4” x 3” Nipple

4 lbs.  $         97.00 N

WTFIT300
Flex Line and Key Valve Connection Fittings for 300K+ BTU 

Burner, Kit Includes (2) 3/4” x 3” Nipple and (2) 3/4” Tee 
2 lbs.  $       100.00 N

WTREDUCER3412 Reducer 3/4" Male x 1/2" Male Fitting 2 lbs.  $         13.00 N

WTFL3612 36” L x 1/2” Diameter Flex Line (MM) 2 lbs.  $         81.00 N

WTFL3634 36” L x 3/4” Diameter Flex Line  (MM) 5 lbs.  $       135.00 N

WTKV12 1/2” Key Valve and 3” Key 2 lbs.  $         63.00 N

WTKV34 3/4” Key Valve and 3” Key 2 lbs.  $         81.00 N

WTKEY12 12” Key 3 lbs.  $         27.00 N

WTKEY24 24” Key 2 lbs.  $         30.00 N

WTKVE 6-12" Key Valve Extension 2 lbs.  $         19.00 N

WTKVE8 8" Extension Provides 10 1/2" Key Valve Extension -  $         18.00 N

WTMBRBW
11 3/8 x 4 in Alum. Key Valve Mounting Plate + (2) 3/4" Street 

Elbows, provides block support/punch out for optional ignition
-  $       100.00 N

WTMBRVL
9 3/4 x 3 in Alum. Key Valve Mounting Plate + (2) 3/4" Street 

Elbows, provides block support/punch out for optional ignition
-  $       100.00 N

WTDRIPLEG12 1/2” Drip Leg Kit 2 lbs.  $         61.00 N

WTDRIPLEG34 3/4” Drip Leg Kit 2 lbs.  $         83.00 N

WTLPRH
LP Regulator mounted on 5/16" 10’ Hose with Handwheel Quick 

Connect, up to 200K BTU's with a 20LB LP Tank
4 lbs.  $       192.00 N

WTREGLP200
Regulator 3/8" NPT Female Outlet 200K BTU/hr Capacity, Max. 

Inlet Pressure 250 PSI, Low Pressure Outlet 11", W.C. LP
-  $         51.00 N

WTACCESSUA1414
Access Panel, 16” x 16” Exterior Frame and Door, 14" x 14" 

Clear Opening for Easy Access to Interior of Fire Feature
2 lbs.  $       253.00 N

WTFPVK
Fire Pit Vent Kit: (2) 5.75" x 11.5" Vents, 18 Square Inches of 

Vent Area Per Vent
2 lbs.  $         61.00 Y

WTVENTBW
(2) 11 3/8 x 4 in. Each Vent replaces one block, provides block 

support and 18" of venting
-  $         72.00 N

WTVENTVL
(2) 9 3/4 in x 3 in. Each Vent replaces one block, provides block 

support and 18" of venting
-  $         70.00 N

WTCOLLAR Paver Kit Adjustable Install Collar 19" 2.5 lbs.  $         32.00 Y

WTCOLLARF 19" Flexible No-Drill Collar -  $         34.00 N
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